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Harmer Building Drainage Overview
For almost 90 years, Alumasc has been promoting the efficient use, retention, recycling 
and disposal of water. Under the Alumasc Water Management Solutions (AWMS) banner, 
customers benefit from a complete package of rainwater and drainage products that 
control the flow of rainwater throughout the entire building envelope; all supported by our 
unrivalled technical teams.

Modulock

Providing a fully adjustable support system 
for rooftop drainage applications, Harmer 
Modulock offers robust, easy-to-install 
solutions. The range includes pedestals 
and channel components designed to 
suit varying load requirements, height 
tolerances, and installation preferences. 

Page 18-23

Harmer Roof Outlets

Offering a wide choice of outlet designs 
that cater for most types of building 
drainage applications, Harmer Roof outlets 
provide optimum flow performance even 
in extreme rainfall conditions. Additionally, 
bespoke pipe and rainwater outlet 
configurations can be manufactured.

 Page 5-17

Floor Drainage

Offering a comprehensive range of floor 
drainage solutions suitable for commercial 
and public buildings, Harmer Floor Drains 
combine efficient waste removal with robust 
cast iron construction to deliver long-lasting 
performance across a variety of demanding 
applications.

Page 24-40

SML

Harmer SML is a lightweight, dry jointed 
pipework system at the leading edge of cast 
iron technology. Fully compliant with BS EN 
877, Kitemark certification and with CE Mark 
conformity, this proven system has more 
than 30 years’ use throughout Europe.

Page 41-53
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2” AV200 £203.81 AV200/F £203.81

3” AV300 £260.93 AV300/F £270.45

4” AV400 £339.86 AV400/F £379.32

6” AV600 £445.57 AV600/F £471.82

AV Vertical Spigot Outlet

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

2” AV200T £208.29 AV200T/F £208.29

3” AV300T £260.93 AV300T/F £270.45

4” AV400T £371.33 AV400T/F £406.33

6” AV600T £455.17 AV600T/F £481.42

AV Vertical Threaded Outlet

Clamp & Fixings 2/3” 200/C/ASSY £44.05

Grating 2/3” AV23DG/ASSY £77.43 200/FG/ASSY £84.27

Clamp & Fixings 4/6” 400/C/ASSY £47.22

Grating 4/6” AV46DG/ASSY £93.87 400/FG/ASSY £118.91

Clamping Ring Assemblies 2” & 3” Outlets

3” RAV75 £463.52 RAV75/F £460.17

4” RAV100 £484.21 RAV100/F £480.86

AV Retro Gulley Outlet

2” 245 £320.30 245/F £285.54

3” 345 £357.35 345/F £356.87

4” 445 £421.63 445/F £428.99

AV 45° Spigot Outlet

2” 245T £392.37 245T/F £371.55

3” 345T £421.86 345T/F £392.67

4” 445T £459.27 445T/F £485.43

AV 45° Threaded Outlet

2” 290 £278.37 290/F £265.87

3” 390 £386.22 390/F £372.30

4” 490 £462.48 490/F £506.98

AV 90° Spigot Outlet
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2” 290T £329.83 290T/F £327.56

3” 390T £357.60 390T/F £360.52

4” 490T £494.01 490T/F £520.22

6” 690T £704.46 690T/F £687.07

AV 90° Threaded Outlet

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

128mm Height (Stackable) 2/3” 2/3EP £112.50

4/6” 4/6EP £128.67

AV Grate Extension Piece

*For use with grate extension 
piece 2/3” 2/3TG £68.96

4/6” 4/6TG £100.55

Terrace Grate

400mm Spigot 2” 2ADPA £57.56

600mm Spigot 2” 2ADPA/600 £98.11

400mm Spigot 3” 3ADPA £70.84

600mm Spigot 3” 3ADPA/600 £120.75

400mm Spigot 4” 4ADPA £95.19

600mm Spigot 4” 4ADPA/600 £142.78

400mm Spigot 6” 6ADPA £157.19

600mm Spigot 6” 6ADPA/600 £246.48

Aluminium Threaded Spigot Adaptors

400mm Spigot 2” 2ADP £47.30

600mm Spigot 2” 2ADP/600 £94.83

400mm Spigot 3” 3ADP £61.13

600mm Spigot 3” 3ADP/600 £107.35

400mm Spigot 4” 4ADP £80.89

600mm Spigot 4” 4ADP/600 £118.26

400mm Spigot 6” 6ADP £136.70

600mm Spigot 6” 6ADP/600 £237.86

ABS Threaded Spigot Adaptors

Galvanised Steel SP1 £87.62

SP2 £98.01

Metal Deck Support Plate
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2” 2TW £270.66

2” 2TW/M £270.66

Mini Two Way Outlet

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

3” 3TW £341.80

4” 4TW £359.43

6” 6TW £508.97

Two Way Outlet

Cast Iron 110mm CDS/4 £181.57

Aluminium 110mm ADS/4 £263.49

Push-Fit Parapet Downspout

2/3” OF/23 £272.04

4/6” OF/46 £272.04

Vertical Overflow Outlet

2” 2BO £241.35

3” 3BO £271.11

4” 4BO £333.01

Balcony Outlet

Only compatible with above 
balcony outlets Any BO/EP £148.87

Balcony Outlet Extension Piece

400mm 2” OVER/50/400 £104.02

3” OVER/75/400 £141.39

600mm 2” OVER/50/600 £116.04

3” OVER/75/600 £149.83

Horizontal Overflow Outlet
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2” 2BO/M £189.92

Circular Grate 2” 2BO/M/C15S £543.44

3” 3BO/M/C15S £543.44

Square Grate (150mm) 2” 2BO/M/S15S £543.44

3” 3BO/M/S15S £543.44

Square Grate (200mm) 2” 2BO/M/S20S £696.24

3” 3BO/M/S20S £696.24

Star Grate 2” 2BO/M/SS £389.31

3” 3BO/M/SS £389.31

3” 3BO/M £185.57

Mini Balcony Outlet

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

Flanged 4” 400CP £483.45

6” 600CP £558.45

Flangeless 4” 400T/DD £483.45

6” 600T/DD £558.45

Car Park Outlet

3” 3GO £348.44

4” 4GO £365.48

Gully Outlet

2” 235849 £16.08

4” 235537 £24.62

6” 235358 £46.92

Two Part Ductile Coupling

2” 3140/50 £15.11

4” 3140/100 £21.84

6” 3140/150 £43.73

Stainless Steel Duo Coupling

3” 3151/070075 £34.42

Adaptor Coupling
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200mm Spigot 2” AV200/EXT/200 £264.65 AV200/F/EXT/200 £264.65

400mm Spigot 2” AV200/EXT/400 £290.25 AV200/F/EXT/400 £290.25

600mm Spigot 2” AV200/EXT/600 £321.36 AV200/F/EXT/600 £321.36

800mm Spigot 2” AV200/EXT/800 £346.10 AV200/F/EXT/800 £346.10

1000mm Spigot 2” AV200/EXT/1000 £374.92 AV200/F/EXT/1000 £374.92

200mm Spigot 3” AV300/EXT/200 £336.89 AV300/F/EXT/200 £336.89

400mm Spigot 3” AV300/EXT/400 £368.44 AV300/F/EXT/400 £368.44

600mm Spigot 3” AV300/EXT/600 £393.01 AV300/F/EXT/600 £393.01

800mm Spigot 3” AV300/EXT/800 £421.08 AV300/F/EXT/800 £421.08

1000mm Spigot 3” AV300/EXT/1000 £453.48 AV300/F/EXT/1000 £453.48

200mm Spigot 4” AV400/EXT/200 £426.56 AV400/F/EXT/200 £426.56

400mm Spigot 4” AV400/EXT/400 £451.64 AV400/F/EXT/400 £451.64

600mm Spigot 4” AV400/EXT/600 £479.87 AV400/F/EXT/600 £479.87

800mm Spigot 4” AV400/EXT/800 £511.88 AV400/F/EXT/800 £511.88

1000mm Spigot 4” AV400/EXT/1000 £529.52 AV400/F/EXT/1000 £529.52

200mm Spigot 6” AV600/EXT/200 £531.68 AV600/F/EXT/200 £531.68

400mm Spigot 6” AV600/EXT/400 £562.07 AV600/F/EXT/400 £562.07

600mm Spigot 6” AV600/EXT/600 £596.14 AV600/F/EXT/600 £596.14

800mm Spigot 6” AV600/EXT/800 £634.60 AV600/F/EXT/800 £634.60

1000mm Spigot 6” AV600/EXT/1000 £655.76 AV600/F/EXT/1000 £655.76

AV Extended Vertical Spigot Outlet

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

200mm Spigot 2” 245/EXT/200 £643.20 245/F/EXT/200 £643.20

400mm Spigot 2” 245/EXT/400 £675.33 245/F/EXT/400 £675.33

600mm Spigot 2” 245/EXT/600 £710.87 245/F/EXT/600 £710.87

800mm Spigot 2” 245/EXT/800 £750.37 245/F/EXT/800 £750.37

1000mm Spigot 2” 245/EXT/1000 £794.53 245/F/EXT/1000 £794.53

200mm Spigot 3” 345/EXT/200 £683.96 345/F/EXT/200 £683.96

400mm Spigot 3” 345/EXT/400 £716.52 345/F/EXT/400 £716.52

600mm Spigot 3” 345/EXT/600 £752.35 345/F/EXT/600 £752.35

800mm Spigot 3” 345/EXT/800 £791.96 345/F/EXT/800 £791.96

1000mm Spigot 3” 345/EXT/1000 £835.92 345/F/EXT/1000 £835.92

200mm Spigot 4” 445/EXT/200 £740.77 445/F/EXT/200 £740.77

400mm Spigot 4” 445/EXT/400 £772.98 445/F/EXT/400 £772.98

600mm Spigot 4” 445/EXT/600 £808.11 445/F/EXT/600 £808.11

800mm Spigot 4” 445/EXT/800 £846.58 445/F/EXT/800 £846.58

1000mm Spigot 4” 445/EXT/1000 £888.92 445/F/EXT/1000 £888.92

AV Extended 45° Spigot Outlet
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200mm Spigot 2” 290/EXT/200 £586.90 290/F/EXT/200 £586.90

400mm Spigot 2” 290/EXT/400 £617.80 290/F/EXT/400 £617.80

600mm Spigot 2” 290/EXT/600 £652.10 290/F/EXT/600 £652.10

800mm Spigot 2” 290/EXT/800 £690.48 290/F/EXT/800 £690.48

1000mm Spigot 2” 290/EXT/1000 £733.66 290/F/EXT/1000 £733.66

200mm Spigot 3” 390/EXT/200 £626.38 390/F/EXT/200 £626.38

400mm Spigot 3” 390/EXT/400 £651.45 390/F/EXT/400 £651.45

600mm Spigot 3” 390/EXT/600 £678.58 390/F/EXT/600 £678.58

800mm Spigot 3” 390/EXT/800 £708.10 390/F/EXT/800 £708.10

1000mm Spigot 3” 390/EXT/1000 £740.28 390/F/EXT/1000 £740.28

200mm Spigot 4” 490/EXT/200 £672.50 490/F/EXT/200 £672.50

400mm Spigot 4” 490/EXT/400 £696.51 490/F/EXT/400 £696.51

600mm Spigot 4” 490/EXT/600 £722.31 490/F/EXT/600 £722.31

800mm Spigot 4” 490/EXT/800 £750.10 490/F/EXT/800 £750.10

1000mm Spigot 4” 490/EXT/1000 £780.07 490/F/EXT/1000 £780.07

200mm Spigot 6” 690/EXT/200 £1,481.05 690/F/EXT/200 £1,481.05

400mm Spigot 6” 690/EXT/400 £1,555.11 690/F/EXT/400 £1,555.11

600mm Spigot 6” 690/EXT/600 £1,636.96 690/F/EXT/600 £1,636.96

800mm Spigot 6” 690/EXT/800 £1,727.90 690/F/EXT/800 £1,727.90

1000mm Spigot 6” 690/EXT/1000 £1,829.55 690/F/EXT/1000 £1,829.55

AV Extended 90° Spigot Outlet

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

200mm Spigot 2” 2BO/M/EXT/200 £265.69

400mm Spigot 2” 2BO/M/EXT/400 £291.39

600mm Spigot 2” 2BO/M/EXT/600 £322.63

800mm Spigot 2” 2BO/M/EXT/800 £347.43

1000mm Spigot 2” 2BO/M/EXT/1000 £376.41

200mm Spigot 3” 3BO/M/EXT/200 £301.12

400mm Spigot 3” 3BO/M/EXT/400 £334.56

600mm Spigot 3” 3BO/M/EXT/600 £361.34

800mm Spigot 3” 3BO/M/EXT/800 £392.76

1000mm Spigot 3” 3BO/M/EXT/1000 £430.14

Extended Mini Balcony Outlet

CP25 Flushjoint Spigot 2” 2BO/M/EXT/200/CP25 £282.28

2” 2BO/M/EXT/400/CP25 £311.49

2” 2BO/M/EXT/600/CP25 £334.56

2” 2BO/M/EXT/800/CP25 £361.34

2” 2BO/M/EXT/1000/CP25 £392.76

CP30 Flushjoint Spigot 3” 3BO/M/EXT/200/CP30 £322.63

3” 3BO/M/EXT/400/CP30 £347.43

3” 3BO/M/EXT/600/CP30 £376.41

3” 3BO/M/EXT/800/CP30 £410.61

3” 3BO/M/EXT/1000/CP30 £451.65

CP33 Flushjoint Spigot 3” 3BO/M/EXT/200/CP33 £322.63

3” 3BO/M/EXT/400/CP33 £347.43

3” 3BO/M/EXT/600/CP33 £376.41

3” 3BO/M/EXT/800/CP33 £410.61

3” 3BO/M/EXT/1000/CP33 £451.65

Extended Mini Balcony Outlet w/Flushjoint Spigot
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200mm Spigot 2” 2BO/EXT/200 £304.45

400mm Spigot 2” 2BO/EXT/400 £332.98

600mm Spigot 2” 2BO/EXT/600 £355.20

800mm Spigot 2” 2BO/EXT/800 £380.57

1000mm Spigot 2” 2BO/EXT/1000 £409.84

200mm Spigot 3” 3BO/EXT/200 £350.05

400mm Spigot 3” 3BO/EXT/400 £382.84

600mm Spigot 3” 3BO/EXT/600 £408.35

800mm Spigot 3” 3BO/EXT/800 £437.54

1000mm Spigot 3” 3BO/EXT/1000 £471.17

200mm Spigot 4” 4BO/EXT/200 £417.97

400mm Spigot 4” 4BO/EXT/400 £442.56

600mm Spigot 4” 4BO/EXT/600 £470.20

800mm Spigot 4” 4BO/EXT/800 £501.57

1000mm Spigot 4” 4BO/EXT/1000 £537.41

Extended Balcony Outlet

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

CP25 Flushjoint Spigot 2” 2BO/EXT/200/CP25 £322.91

2” 2BO/EXT/400/CP25 £355.20

2” 2BO/EXT/600/CP25 £380.57

2” 2BO/EXT/800/CP25 £409.84

2” 2BO/EXT/1000/CP25 £444.00

CP30 Flushjoint Spigot 3” 3BO/EXT/200/CP30 £371.25

3” 3BO/EXT/400/CP30 £395.19

3” 3BO/EXT/600/CP30 £422.45

3” 3BO/EXT/800/CP30 £453.73

3” 3BO/EXT/1000/CP30 £490.03

CP33 Flushjoint Spigot 3” 3BO/EXT/200/CP33 £371.25

3” 3BO/EXT/400/CP33 £395.19

3” 3BO/EXT/600/CP33 £422.45

3” 3BO/EXT/800/CP33 £453.73

3” 3BO/EXT/1000/CP33 £490.03

CP40 Flushjoint Spigot 4” 4BO/EXT/200/CP40 £442.56

4” 4BO/EXT/400/CP40 £470.20

4” 4BO/EXT/600/CP40 £501.57

4” 4BO/EXT/800/CP40 £537.41

4” 4BO/EXT/1000/CP40 £578.72

CP43 Flushjoint Spigot 4” 4BO/EXT/200/CP43 £442.56

4” 4BO/EXT/400/CP43 £470.20

4” 4BO/EXT/600/CP43 £501.57

4” 4BO/EXT/800/CP43 £537.41

4” 4BO/EXT/1000/CP43 £578.72

CP44 Flushjoint Spigot 4” 4BO/EXT/200/CP44 £442.56

4” 4BO/EXT/400/CP44 £470.20

4” 4BO/EXT/600/CP44 £501.57

4” 4BO/EXT/800/CP44 £537.41

4” 4BO/EXT/1000/CP44 £578.72

Extended Balcony Outlet w/Flushjoint Spigot
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200mm Spigot 3” 3GO/EXT/200 £427.37

400mm Spigot 3” 3GO/EXT/400 £452.50

600mm Spigot 3” 3GO/EXT/600 £480.77

800mm Spigot 3” 3GO/EXT/800 £512.80

1000mm Spigot 3” 3GO/EXT/1000 £549.45

200mm Spigot 4” 4GO/EXT/200 £448.22

400mm Spigot 4” 4GO/EXT/400 £474.57

600mm Spigot 4” 4GO/EXT/600 £504.23

800mm Spigot 4” 4GO/EXT/800 £537.86

1000mm Spigot 4” 4GO/EXT/1000 £576.26

Extended Gully Outlet

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

200mm Spigot 2” 2TW/M/EXT/200 £341.44

400mm Spigot 2” 2TW/M/EXT/400 £373.47

600mm Spigot 2” 2TW/M/EXT/600 £398.38

800mm Spigot 2” 2TW/M/EXT/800 £426.82

1000mm Spigot 2” 2TW/M/EXT/1000 £459.66

Mini Two Way Extended Outlet

200mm Spigot 2” 2TW/EXT/200 £341.44

400mm Spigot 2” 2TW/EXT/400 £373.47

600mm Spigot 2” 2TW/EXT/600 £398.38

800mm Spigot 2” 2TW/EXT/800 £426.82

1000mm Spigot 2” 2TW/EXT/1000 £459.66

200mm Spigot 3” 3TW/EXT/200 £429.01

400mm Spigot 3” 3TW/EXT/400 £454.26

600mm Spigot 3” 3TW/EXT/600 £482.65

800mm Spigot 3” 3TW/EXT/800 £514.84

1000mm Spigot 3” 3TW/EXT/1000 £551.61

200mm Spigot 4” 4TW/EXT/200 £438.94

400mm Spigot 4” 4TW/EXT/400 £464.03

600mm Spigot 4” 4TW/EXT/600 £492.15

800mm Spigot 4” 4TW/EXT/800 £523.90

1000mm Spigot 4” 4TW/EXT/1000 £560.03

200mm Spigot 6” 6TW/EXT/200 £607.31

400mm Spigot 6” 6TW/EXT/400 £642.01

600mm Spigot 6” 6TW/EXT/600 £680.94

800mm Spigot 6” 6TW/EXT/800 £702.21

1000mm Spigot 6” 6TW/EXT/1000 £724.87

Two Way Extended Outlet
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2” C200 £124.70 C200/F £124.70

3” C300 £125.87 C300/F £125.87

4” C400 £144.06 C400/F £144.06

220mm Circular Grate, 2” C200/ECD £209.54

Adjustable 3” C300/ECD £210.74

4” C400/ECD £228.90

225 x 225mm Square Iron 2” C200/ESD £196.71

Grate, Adjustable 3” C300/ESD £197.85

4” C400/ESD £216.01

225 x 225mm Square Steel 2” C200/ESS £389.37

Grate, Adjustable 3” C300/ESS £390.54

4” C400/ESS £408.70

Medium Sump Vertical Spigot Outlet

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

2” C200T £113.67 C200T/F £113.67

3” C300T £114.22 C300T/F £114.22

4” C400T £126.18 C400T/F £126.18

220mm Circular Grate, 2” C200T/ECD £198.56

Adjustable 3” C300T/ECD £199.10

4” C400T/ECD £211.01

225 x 225mm Square Iron 2” C200T/ESD £185.68

Grate, Adjustable 3” C300T/ESD £186.26

4” C400T/ESD £198.17

225 x 225mm Square Steel 2” C200T/ESS £378.33

Grate, Adjustable 3” C300T/ESS £378.89

4” C400T/ESS £390.84

Medium Sump Vertical Threaded Outlet

2” C200/D £280.28 C200/DF £280.28

3” C300/D £281.48 C300/DF £281.48

4” C400/D £299.61 C400/DF £299.61

Medium Sump Double Flanged Vertical Spigot Outlet

2” C200T/D £269.27 C200T/DF £269.27

3” C300T/D £269.82 C300T/DF £269.82

4” C400T/D £281.74 C400T/DF £281.74

Medium Sump Double Flanged Vertical Threaded Outlet
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2” C290T £155.49 C290T/F £155.49

3” C390T £160.90 C390T/F £160.90

4” C490T £165.04 C490T/F £165.04

220mm Circular Grate, 2” C290T/ECD £240.38

Adjustable 3” C390T/ECD £245.78

4” C490T/ECD £249.92

225 x 225mm Square Iron 2” C290T/ESD £227.52

Grate, Adjustable 3” C390T/ESD £232.93

4” C490T/ESD £237.07

225 x 225mm Square Steel 2” C290T/ESS £420.19

Grate, Adjustable 3” C390T/ESS £425.60

4” C490T/ESS £429.71

Medium Sump 90° Threaded Outlet

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

2” C290T/D £311.07 C290T/DF £311.07

3” C390T/D £316.52 C390T/DF £316.52

4” C490T/D £320.63 C490T/DF £320.63

Medium Sump Double Flanged 90° Spigot Outlet

200 x 150 C4/GG/15 £72.46

200 x 200 C4/GG/20 £79.84

Medium Sump Gravel Guard

C4/OF £211.01

Medium Sump Overflow Outlet

Mild Steel C4/UC £43.13

Stainless Steel C4/UC/SS £97.25

Medium Sump Underdeck Clamp

Galvanised Steel SP1 £87.62

Metal Deck Support Plate
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4” C400LT £186.68 C400LT/F £186.68

6” C600LT £192.21 C600LT/F £192.21

220mm Circular Grate, 4” C400LT/ECD £287.78

Adjustable 6” C600LT/ECD £293.29

225 x 225mm Square Iron 4” C400LT/ESD £274.77

Grate, Adjustable 6” C600LT/ESD £280.28

225 x 225mm Square Steel 4” C400LT/ESS £466.97

Grate, Adjustable 6” C600LT/ESS £472.46

Square Grate 4” C400LT/S £237.90

6” C600LT/S £243.40

Large Sump Vertical Threaded Outlet

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

4” C400LT/D £320.95 C400LT/DF £320.95

6” C600LT/D £326.42 C600LT/DF £326.42

Square Grate 4” C400LT/DS £372.00

6” C600LT/DS £377.49

Large Sump Double Flanged Vertical Threaded Outlet

300 x 150 C6/GG/15 £94.50

300 x 200 C6/GG/20 £107.33

Large Sump Gravel Guard

Mild Steel C6/UC £49.07

Stainless Steel C6/UC/SS £103.67

Large Sump Underdeck Clamp

Galvanised Steel SP2 £98.01

Metal Deck Support Plate

Cast Iron 2” CTW2/RC £96.32 CTW2/FC £96.32

3” CTW3/RC £96.32 CTW3/FC £96.32

4” CTW4/RC £96.32 CTW4/FC £96.32

Aluminium 2” CTW2/RA £102.67

3” CTW3/RA £102.67

4” CTW4/RA £102.67

Cast Iron Two Way Outlet
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Cast Iron 110mm CDS/4 £181.57

Aluminium 110mm ADS/4 £263.49

Push-Fit Parapet Downspout

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

2” C2BO £103.75

3” C3BO £103.75

4” C4BO £103.75

With Cut Out 2” C2BO/4 £103.75

3” C3BO/4 £103.75

4” C4BO/4 £103.75

Cast Iron Balcony Spigoted Outlet

2” C2BO/T £103.75

3” C3BO/T £103.75

4” C4BO/T £103.75

With Cut Out 2” C2BO/T/4 £103.75

3” C3BO/T/4 £103.75

4” C4BO/T/4 £103.75

Cast Iron Balcony Threaded Outlet

400mm Spigot 2” 2ADP £47.30

600mm Spigot 2” 2ADP/600 £94.83

400mm Spigot 3” 3ADP £61.13

600mm Spigot 3” 3ADP/600 £107.35

400mm Spigot 4” 4ADP £80.89

600mm Spigot 4” 4ADP/600 £118.26

400mm Spigot 6” 6ADP £136.70

600mm Spigot 6” 6ADP/600 £237.86

ABS Threaded Spigot Adaptors

400mm Spigot 2” 2ADPCI POA

600mm Spigot 2” 2ADPCI/600 POA

400mm Spigot 3” 3ADPCI POA

600mm Spigot 3” 3ADPCI/600 POA

400mm Spigot 4” 4ADPCI POA

600mm Spigot 4” 4ADPCI/600 POA

400mm Spigot 6” 6ADPCI POA

600mm Spigot 6” 6ADPCI/600 POA

Cast Iron Threaded Spigot Adaptors

2” BVT100/PLANT/50 £310.63

3” BVT100/PLANT/75 £365.40

4” BVT100/PLANT/100 £375.17

Planter Outlet
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70mm 3151/070075 £34.42

Adaptor Coupling

2” 235849 £16.08

4” 235537 £24.62

6” 235358 £46.92

Two Part Ductile Coupling

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

2” 3140/50 £15.11

4” 3140/100 £21.84

6” 3140/150 £43.73

Stainless Steel Duo Coupling
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110 dia
H12/3 

54 

3 
37

12

14

28-38mm MB0 £8.08 MB0/FH £8.08

37.5-50mm MB1 £8.43 MB1/FH £8.43

50-75mm MB2 £9.77 MB2/FH £9.77

75-120mm MB3 £10.70 MB3/FH £10.70

120-170mm MB4 £13.38 MB4/FH £13.38

170-215mm MB5 £15.43 MB5/FH £15.43

140-230mm MB6 £17.38 MB6/FH £17.38

185-275mm MB7 £18.06 MB7/FH £18.06

235-325mm MB8 £18.50 MB8/FH £18.50

205-345mm MB9 £23.31 MB9/FH £23.31

250-385mm MB10 £24.01 MB10/FH £24.01

300-400mm MB11 £24.46 MB11/FH £24.46

270-455mm MB12 £29.26 MB12/FH £29.26

315-500mm MB13 £29.94 MB13/FH £29.94

365-550mm MB14 £30.39 MB14/FH £30.39

Standard

Adjustable Pedestal - Paving

Height  
Variance

Product Code

Self-levelling Head Fixed Head

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

28-38mm MB0/DH £8.08

37.5-50mm MB1/DH £8.43

50-75mm MB2/DH £9.77

75-120mm MB3/DH £10.70

120-170mm MB4/DH £13.38

170-215mm MB5/DH £15.43

140-230mm MB6/DH £17.38

185-275mm MB7/DH £18.06

235-325mm MB8/DH £18.50

205-345mm MB9/DH £23.31

250-385mm MB10/DH £24.01

300-400mm MB11/DH £24.46

270-455mm MB12/DH £29.26

315-500mm MB13/DH £29.94

365-550mm MB14/DH £30.39

Adjustable Pedestal - Decking

2x20mm H20/2 £1.78

3x20mm H20/3 £1.78

4x20mm H20/4 £1.78

2x20mm H12/2 £1.78

3x12mm H12/3 £1.78

No Tabs H/F £1.78

Self-Levelling Head

65-100mm C1 £5.96

Extension Coupler
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One needed per installation KEY £67.19

Standard

Adjustment Key

Height  
Variance

Product Code

Self-levelling Head Fixed Head

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

MB/PPS £2.06

Perimeter Spacer

MB/RB £1.82

Rubber Base

176mm UNI-RING £1.63

Uni-Ring

110mm UNI-SHIM £0.43

Uni-Shim

25-40mm UNI-PLUS £7.98

Uni-Plus
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28-35mm NCSL1/P £15.14 NCFH1/P/G £13.37

34-46mm NCSL2/P £15.64 NCFH2/P/G £13.51

44-62mm NCSL3/P £19.36 NCFH3/P/G £14.46

61-97mm NCSL4/P £20.08 NCFH4/P/G £15.13

95-165mm NCSL5/P £22.40 NCFH5/P/G £17.02

163-300mm NCSL6/P £27.68 NCFH6/P/G £19.80

298-458mm NCSL7/P £34.75 NCFH7/P/G £28.45

Non-Combustible

Adjustable Pedestal - Paving

Height  
Variance

Product Code

Self-levelling Head Fixed Head

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

28-35mm NCSL1/D £15.58

34-46mm NCSL2/D £16.01

44-62mm NCSL3/D £19.76

61-97mm NCSL4/D £20.56

95-165mm NCSL5/D £22.81

163-300mm NCSL6/D £28.16

298-458mm NCSL7/D £35.30

Adjustable Pedestal - Decking

MB/SPS £4.73

Perimeter Spacer

MB/SB £5.29

Steel Base
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1.0m Length 80mm MD21013201 POA MD21013301 POA
2.0m Length 80mm MD23013208 POA MD23013308 POA
1.0m Length 180mm MD23013211 POA MD23013311 POA
2.0m Length 180mm MD23013212 POA MD23013312 POA

130mm Width

Perforated Channel Lengths

Depth
Product Code

Galvanised Stainless Steel

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

1.0m Length 80mm MD23013227 POA MD23013327 POA
2.0m Length 80mm MD23013228 POA MD23013328 POA
1.0m Length 180mm MD23013231 POA MD23013331 POA
2.0m Length 180mm MD23013232 POA MD23013332 POA

Unperforated Channel Lengths

1.0m Length Mesh MD24513201 POA MD24513301 POA
0.5m Length Mesh MD24513202 POA MD24513302 POA
1.0m Length Slotted MD24513203 POA MD24513303 POA
0.5m Length Slotted MD24513204 POA MD24513304 POA
1.0m Length Perforated MD24513205 POA MD24513305 POA
0.5m Length Perforated MD24513206 POA MD24513306 POA
1.0m Length Longitudinal MD24513207 POA MD24513307 POA
0.5m Length Longitudinal MD24513208 POA MD24513308 POA
1.0m Length Cross Bar MD24513209 POA MD24513309 POA
0.5m Length Cross Bar MD24513210 POA MD24513310 POA
1.0m Length Ray MD24513211 POA MD24513311 POA
0.5m Length Ray MD24513212 POA MD24513312 POA

Gratings

80mm MD24913201 POA MD24913301 POA
180mm MD24913202 POA MD24913302 POA

Outlet Unit

80mm MD24913221 POA MD24913321 POA
180mm MD24913222 POA MD24913322 POA

End Plate

MD24900011 POA

Locking Set
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1.0m Length 50mm MD23020205 POA MD23020305 POA
2.0m Length 50mm MD23020206 POA MD23020306 POA
1.0m Length 90mm MD23020209 POA MD23020309 POA
2.0m Length 90mm MD23020210 POA MD23020310 POA

200mm Width

Perforated Channel Lengths

Depth
Product Code

Galvanised Stainless Steel

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

1.0m Length 50mm MD23020225 POA MD23020229 POA
2.0m Length 50mm MD23020226 POA MD23020230 POA
1.0m Length 90mm MD23020227 POA MD23020325 POA
2.0m Length 90mm MD23020228 POA MD23020326 POA

Unperforated Channel Lengths

1.0m Length Mesh MD24520201 POA MD24520301 POA
2.0m Length Mesh MD24520202 POA MD24520302 POA
1.0m Length Perforated MD24520207 POA MD24520307 POA
2.0m Length Perforated MD24520208 POA MD24520308 POA
1.0m Length Longitudinal MD24520203 POA MD24520303 POA
2.0m Length Longitudinal MD24520204 POA MD24520304 POA
1.0m Length Cross bar MD24520205 POA MD24520305 POA
2.0m Length Cross bar MD24520206 POA MD24520306 POA

Gratings

80mm MD23020253 POA MD23020353 POA
180mm MD23020255 POA MD23020355 POA

Outlet Unit

80mm MD23920222 POA MD23920322 POA
180mm MD23920224 POA MD23920323 POA

End Plate
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250 x 250mm 50mm MD24925200 POA MD24925300 POA
70-100mm MD24925201 POA MD24925301 POA
100-160mm MD24925202 POA MD24925302 POA

Grating 20mm MD24525200 POA MD24525300 POA
400 x 400mm 50mm MD24940200 POA MD24940300 POA

70-100mm MD24940201 POA MD24940301 POA
100-160mm MD24940202 POA MD24940302 POA

Grating 20mm MD24540200 POA MD24540300 POA

Access Units

Maintenance Access Units

Depth
Product Code

Galvanised Stainless Steel

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price



24estimating@alumascwms.co.uk +44 (0)1536 383 810

● Images are for reference only, please request samples if required ● LIST prices are subject to merchant discount ● VAT extra

Cast Iron Floor Outlets
H

arm
er  

O
verview

 Alum
inium

 
Roof O

utlets
M

odulock
Floor &

 Show
er 

O
utlets

M
odular 135

SM
L

Cast Iron  
Roof O

utlets

BSP 2” CSVT50 £43.38

3” CSVT75 £44.63

4” CSVT100 £44.90

Spigot 3” CSVS75 £37.43

4” CSVS100 £37.25

4” NPSM Outlet 
Bodies

Shallow Sump Vertical Drain Bodies

Diameter Product Code LIST Price

BSP 2” CM1VT50 £74.82

3” CM1VT75 £73.91

4” CM1VT100 £67.36

2” CM1VT50/A £79.93

3” CM1VT75/A £73.91

4” CM1VT100/A £67.36

Spigot 2” CM2V50 £81.82

3” CM2V75 £82.01

4” CM2V100 £94.04

BSP 2” CM2VT50 £82.07

3” CM2VT75 £92.91

4” CM2VT100 £110.19

Medium Sump Vertical Drain Bodies

BSP 2” CM2HT50 £117.97

3” CM2HT75 £123.47

4” CM2HT100 £129.29

Medium Sump Horizontal Drain Bodies

BSP 4” CDVT100 £246.70

6” CDVT150 £256.72

Deep Sump Vertical Drain Bodies

Spigot 4” CTH100/A £93.28

4” CTH100 £81.59

BSP 4” CTHT100/A £83.39

4” CTHT100 £83.39

P-Trapped Horizontal Drain Bodies

Spigot 4” CTV100/A £91.94

4” CTV100 £81.82

S-Trapped Horizontal Drain Bodies

Spigot 4” CCO100 £340.10

Clean Out Drain Body

4” CEXT103 £43.66

4” CEXT153 £53.83

NPSM Extension Pieces
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Anti-Ligature Grate 4” CA15/SS/4/T £199.54

4” CA15/NB/4/T £85.86

Solid Grate 4” CB15/SS/4/T £186.94

4” CB15/NB/4/T £102.73

4” RA/CB15/SS/4 £215.68

4” RA/CB15/NB/4 £116.04

Concentric Ring Grate 4” CC15/SS/4/T £174.84

4” CC15/NB/4/T £94.23

Plain Cap Grate 4” CP15/SS/4/T £211.37

4” CP15/NB/4/T £87.77

Compact Ring Grate 4” CR15/SS/4/T £148.15

4” CR15/NB/4/T £76.32

Star Grate 4” CS15/SS/4/T £192.39

4” CS15/NB/4/T £107.30

4” NPSM Gratings

150mm Ø Circular Bezels

Diameter Product Code LIST Price

Anti-Ligature Grate 4” VA20/SS/4/T £222.45

4” VA20/NB/4/T £164.83

Solid Grate 4” VB20/SS/4/T £227.24

4” VB20/NB/4/T £227.24

4” RA/VB20/SS/4 £243.03

4” RA/VB20/NB/4 £148.71

Concentric Ring Grate 4” VC20/SS/4/T £212.71

4” VC20/NB/4/T £158.19

Plain Cap Grate 4” VP20/SS/4/T £278.49

4” VP20/NB/4/T £164.89

Compact Ring Grate 4” VR20/SS/4/T £208.76

4” VR20/NB/4/T £129.17

Star Grate 4” VS20/SS/4/T £270.84

4” VS20/NB/4/T £197.00

200mm Ø Circular Bezels (for Vinyl)
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Anti-Ligature Grate 4” TA15/SS/4/T £206.29

4” TA15/NB/4/T £98.17

Solid Grate 4” TB15/SS/4/T £219.39

4” TB15/NB/4/T £121.67

Concentric Ring Grate 4” TC15/SS/4/T £221.90

4” TC15/NB/4/T £85.42

Plain Cap Grate 4” TP15/SS/4/T £232.36

4” TP15/NB/4/T £97.43

Compact Ring Grate 4” TR15/SS/4/T £188.43

4” TR15/NB/4/T £67.55

Star Grate 4” TS15/SS/4/T £216.25

4” TS15/NB/4/T £114.39

4” NPSM Gratings

150mm x 150mm Square Bezels

Diameter Product Code LIST Price

Anti-Ligature Grate 4” TA20/SS/4/T £239.57

4” TA20/NB/4/T £151.29

Solid Grate 4” TB20/SS/4/T £232.53

4” TB20/NB/4/T £144.98

Concentric Ring Grate 4” TC20/SS/4/T £257.08

4” TC20/NB/4/T £147.28

Plain Cap Grate 4” TP20/SS/4/T £256.15

4” TP20/NB/4/T £123.67

Compact Ring Grate 4” TR20/SS/4/T £199.73

4” TR20/NB/4/T £121.67

Star Grate 4” TS20/SS/4/T £250.50

4” TS20/NB/4/T £146.69

200mm x 200mm Square Bezels

Square Grate 4” SG15/SS/4/T £174.98

4” SG15/NB/4/T £111.77

Quattro Grate 4” SH15/SS/4/T £136.83

4” SH15/NB/4/T £102.17

Solid Grate 4” SB15/SS/4/T £212.44

4” SB15/NB/4/T £108.68

4” RA/SB15/SS/4 £248.18

4” RA/SB15/NB/4 £126.34
Heel Proof Stainless Steel 

Grate 225 x 225mm 4” S225/SS/4/T £352.32

Sherardized Ductile Iron 
220mm Ø Circular 4” C220/DI/4/T £180.41

Square Heavy Duty Grate 323 
x 323mm 4” S300/DI/4/T £283.02

Miscellaneous Grates and Bezels
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Spigot 2” CPV50/F £116.43

3” CPV75F £116.50

4” CPV100/F £133.84

BSP 2” CPV50T/F £105.54

3” CPV75T/F £104.16

4” CPV100T/F £116.88

Vertical Outlet Bodies with Circular Ductile Iron Grate

Diameter Product Code LIST Price

BSP 2” CPH50T/F £142.53

3” CPH75T/F £142.53

4” CPH100T/F £142.53

Horizontal Outlet Bodies with Circular Ductile Iron Grate

Spigot 2” CPV50/ECD £193.14

3” CPV75/ECD £193.67

4” CPV100/ECD £209.11

BSP 2” CPV50T/ECD £184.39

3” CPV75T/ECD £184.82

4” CPV100T/ECD £197.16

Vertical Outlet Bodies w/Extension and Adjustable Height Circular Ductile Iron Grate

BSP 2” CPH50T/ECD £221.81

3” CPH75T/ECD £225.18

4” CPH100T/ECD £231.69

4” CPV100LT/ECD £266.84

6” CPV150LT/ECD £270.03

Horizontal Outlet Bodies w/Extension and Adjustable Height Circular Ductile Iron Grate

Spigot 2” CPV50/ESD £183.05

3” CPV75/ESD £184.40

4” CPV100/ESD £200.81

BSP 2” CPV50T/ESD £172.49

3” CPV75T/ESD £173.36

4” CPV100T/ESD £184.82

Vertical Outlet Bodies w/Extension and Adjustable Height Square Ductile Iron Grate

BSP 2” CPH50T/ESD £210.90

3” CPH75T/ESD £216.17

4” CPH100T/ESD £218.57

Horizontal Outlet Bodies w/Extension and Adjustable Height Square Ductile Iron Grate

Spigot 2” CPV50/ESS £362.95

3” CPV75/ESS £363.93

4” CPV100/ESS £381.09

BSP 2” CPV50T/ESS £352.52

3” CPV75T/ESS £352.80

4” CPV100T/ESS £364.51

BSP 2” CPH50T/ESS £390.32

Vertical Outlet Bodies w/Extension and Adjustable Height Square Stainless Steel Grate
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3” CPH75T/ESS £395.73

4” CPH100T/ESS £401.00

Horizontal Outlet Bodies w/Extension and Adjustable Height Square Stainless Steel Grate

Diameter Product Code LIST Price

BSP 4” CPV100LT/ESS £436.37

6” CPV150LT/ESS £441.06

BSP 4” CPV100LT/ESD £256.32

6” CPV150LT/ESD £261.55

4” CPV100LT/DS £221.99

6” CPV150LT/DS £224.55

Vertical Outlet Bodies w/Extension and Adjustable Height Square Stainless Steel Grate
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Plain Cap Grate 110mm CPA15/SS/B/T £242.84

110mm CPA15/NB/B/T £100.83

Star Grate 110mm CSA15/SS/B/T £221.04

110mm CSA15/NB/B/T £123.26

Concentric Ring Grate 110mm CCA15/SS/B/T £200.87

110mm CCA15/NB/B/T £108.25

Compact Ring Grate 110mm CRA15/SS/B/T £170.22

110mm CRA15/NB/B/T £87.67

Anti-Ligature Grate 110mm CAA15/SS/B/T £229.27

110mm CAA15/NB/B/T £98.63

Solid Grate 110mm CBA15/SS/B/T £214.76

110mm RA/CBA15/SS/B £215.68

110mm CBA15/NB/B/T £118.03

110mm RA/CBA15/NB/B £116.04

110mm PVC 
Throat Grating

150mm Ø Circular Bezels

Diameter Product Code LIST Price

Plain Cap Grate 110mm VPA20/SS/B/T £319.96

110mm VPA20/NB/B/T £189.45

Star Grate 110mm VSA20/SS/B/T £311.17

110mm VSA20/NB/B/T £226.36

Concentric Ring Grate 110mm VCA20/SS/B/T £244.38

110mm VCA20/NB/B/T £181.76

Compact Ring Grate 110mm VRA20/SS/B/T £239.86

110mm VRA20/NB/B/T £148.38

Anti-Ligature Grate 110mm VAA20/SS/B/T £255.59

110mm VAA20/NB/B/T £189.36

Solid Grate 110mm VBA20/SS/B/T £279.21

110mm RA/VBA20/SS/B £227.24

110mm VBA20/NB/B/T £170.85

110mm RA/VBA20/NB/B £227.24

200mm Ø Circular Bezels (for Vinyl)

Plain Cap Grate 110mm TPA15/SS/B/T £266.94

110mm TPA15/NB/B/T £111.92

Star Grate 110mm TSA15/SS/B/T £248.45

110mm TSA15/NB/B/T £131.42

Concentric Ring Grate 110mm TCA15/SS/B/T £254.95

110mm TCA15/NB/B/T £98.13

Compact Ring Grate 110mm TRA15/SS/B/T £216.48

110mm TRA15/NB/B/T £77.60

Anti-Ligature Grate 110mm TAA15/SS/B/T £237.02

110mm TAA15/NB/B/T £112.78

Solid Grate 110mm TBA15/SS/B/T £252.05

110mm TBA15/NB/B/T £139.78

150mm x 150mm Square Bezels



30estimating@alumascwms.co.uk +44 (0)1536 383 810

● Images are for reference only, please request samples if required ● LIST prices are subject to merchant discount ● VAT extra

Cast Iron Floor Outlets
H

arm
er  

O
verview

 Alum
inium

 
Roof O

utlets
M

odulock
Floor &

 Show
er 

O
utlets

M
odular 135

SM
L

Cast Iron  
Roof O

utlets

Plain Cap Grate 110mm TPA20/SS/B/T £294.29

110mm TPA20/NB/B/T £142.06

Star Grate 110mm TSA20/SS/B/T £287.79

110mm TSA20/NB/B/T £168.55

Concentric Ring Grate 110mm TCA20/SS/B/T £295.17

110mm TCA20/NB/B/T £169.20

Compact Ring Grate 110mm TRA20/SS/B/T £229.46

110mm TRA20/NB/B/T £139.78

Anti-Ligature Grate 110mm TAA20/SS/B/T £275.26

110mm TAA20/NB/B/T £173.82

Solid Grate 110mm TBA20/SS/B/T £267.16

110mm TBA20/NB/B/T £166.57

110mm PVC 
Throat Grating

200mm x 200mm Square Bezels

Diameter Product Code LIST Price

Square Grate 110mm SGA15/SS/B/T £201.03

110mm SGA15/NB/B/T £128.41

Quattro Grate 110mm SHA15/SS/B/T £157.21

110mm SHA15/NB/B/T £117.37

Solid Grate 110mm SBA15/SS/B/T £244.06

110mm SBA15/NB/B/T £124.86

110mm RA/SBA15/SS/B £285.14

110mm RA/SBA15/NB/B £145.15
Heel Proof Stainless Steel 

Grate 225 x 225mm 110mm SA225/SS/B/T £404.78

Sherardized Ductile Iron 
220mm Ø Circular 110mm CA220/DI/B/T £207.28

Square Heavy Duty Grate 323 
x 323mm 110mm SA300/DI/B/T £325.14

Miscellaneous Grates and Bezels
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Plain Cap Grate 110mm VP20/SS/110/T £278.49

110mm VP20/NB/110/T £164.89

Star Grate 110mm VS20/SS/110/T £270.84

110mm VS20/NB/110/T £197.00

Concentric Ring Grate 110mm VC20/SS/110/T £212.71

110mm VC20/NB/110/T £158.19

Compact Ring Grate 110mm VR20/SS/110/T £208.76

110mm VR20/NB/110/T £129.17

Anti-Ligature Grate 110mm VA20/SS/110/T £222.45

110mm VA20/NB/110/T £164.83

Solid Grate 110mm VB20/SS/110/T £227.24

110mm RA/VB20/SS/110 £243.03

200mm Ø Circular Bezels (for Vinyl)

Plain Cap Grate 110mm TP15/SS/110/T £232.36

110mm TP15/NB/110/T £97.43

Star Grate 110mm TS15/SS/110/T £216.25

110mm TS15/NB/110/T £114.39

Concentric Ring Grate 110mm TC15/SS/110/T £221.90

110mm TC15/NB/110/T £85.42

Compact Ring Grate 110mm TR15/SS/110/T £188.43

110mm TR15/NB/110/T £67.55

Anti-Ligature Grate 110mm TA15/SS/110/T £206.29

110mm TA15/NB/110/T £98.17

Solid Grate 110mm TB15/SS/110/T £219.39

110mm TB15/NB/110/T £121.67

150mm x 150mm Square Bezels

Plain Cap Grate 110mm CP15/SS/110/T £211.37

110mm CP15/NB/110/T £87.77

Star Grate 110mm CS15/SS/110/T £192.39

110mm CS15/NB/110/T £107.30

Concentric Ring Grate 110mm CC15/SS/110/T £174.84

110mm CC15/NB/110/T £94.23

Compact Ring Grate 110mm CR15/SS/110/T £148.15

110mm CR15/NB/110/T £76.32

Anti-Ligature Grate 110mm CA15/SS/110/T £199.54

110mm CA15/NB/110/T £85.86

Solid Grate 110mm CB15/SS/110/T £186.94

110mm CB15/NB/110/T £102.73

110mm RA/CB15/SS/110 £215.68

110mm RA/CB15/NB/110 £116.04

110mm Direct 
Connection Gratings

150mm Ø Circular Bezels

Diameter Product Code LIST Price



32estimating@alumascwms.co.uk +44 (0)1536 383 810

● Images are for reference only, please request samples if required ● LIST prices are subject to merchant discount ● VAT extra

Cast Iron Floor Outlets
H

arm
er  

O
verview

 Alum
inium

 
Roof O

utlets
M

odulock
Floor &

 Show
er 

O
utlets

M
odular 135

SM
L

Cast Iron  
Roof O

utlets

B100/TRAP £57.68

Trap and pipe adaptors

ADP100/SML £81.22

Pipe Adaptors Trap and pipe adaptors

Plain Cap Grate 110mm TP20/SS/110/T £256.15

110mm TP20/NB/110/T £123.67

Star Grate 110mm TS20/SS/110/T £250.50

110mm TS20/NB/110/T £146.69

Concentric Ring Grate 110mm TC20/SS/110/T £257.08

110mm TC20/NB/110/T £147.28

Compact Ring Grate 110mm TR20/SS/110/T £199.73

110mm TR20/NB/110/T £121.67

Anti-Ligature Grate 110mm TA20/SS/110/T £239.57

110mm TA20/NB/110/T £151.29

Solid Grate 110mm TB20/SS/110/T £232.53

110mm TB20/NB/110/T £144.98

110mm Direct 
Connection Gratings

200mm x 200mm Square Bezels

Diameter Product Code LIST Price

Square Grate 110mm SG15/SS/110/T £174.98

110mm SG15/NB/110/T £111.77

Quattro Grate 110mm SH15/SS/110/T £136.83

110mm SH15/NB/110/T £102.17

Solid Grate 110mm SB15/SS/110/T £212.44

110mm SB15/NB/110/T £108.68

110mm RA/SB15/SS/110 £248.18

110mm RA/SB15/NB/110 £126.34
Heel Proof Stainless Steel 

Grate 225 x 225mm 110mm S225/SS/110/T £352.32

Sherardized Ductile Iron 
220mm Ø Circular 110mm C220/DI/110/T £180.41

Square Heavy Duty Grate 323 
x 323mm 110mm S300/DI/110/T £283.02

Miscellaneous Grates and Bezels
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Pebble Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/WH £195.03

Vinyl Floor Finish

Vertical Shower Drain - Aluminium Grate

Diameter Product Code LIST Price

Plain Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/CN £370.47

Concentric Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/RN £370.47

Star Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/SN £370.47

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/AN £370.47

Vertical Shower Drain - Nickel Bronze Grate

Chrome Plain Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/CH £224.83

Stainless Plain Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/CS £370.47

Concentric Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/RS £370.47

Star Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/SS £370.47

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/AS £370.47

Vertical Shower Drain - Stainless Steel Grate

Pebble Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/WH £195.03

Horizontal Shower Drain - Aluminium Grate

Plain Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/CN £370.47

Concentric Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/RN £370.47

Star Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/SN £370.47

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/AN £370.47

Horizontal Shower Drain - Nickel Bronze Grate

Chrome Plain Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/CH £224.83

Stainless Plain Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/CS £370.47

Concentric Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/RS £370.47

Star Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/SS £370.47

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/AS £370.47

Horizontal Shower Drain - Stainless Steel Grate
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Plain Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/CN/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2”/4” AVS/CN/T20 £436.27

Concentric Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/RN/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2”/4” AVS/RN/T20 £436.27

Star Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/SN/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2”/4” AVS/SN/T20 £436.27

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/AN/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2”/4” AVS/AN/T20 £370.47

Vertical Shower Drain - Nickel Bronze Grate

Pebble Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/WH/T15 £261.65

1.5”/2”/4” AVS/WH/T20 £272.58

Tile Floor Finish

Vertical Shower Drain - Aluminium Grate

Diameter Product Code LIST Price

Chrome Plain Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/CH/T15 £296.80

Stainless Plain Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/CS/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2”/4” AVS/CS/T20 £436.27

Concentric Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/RS/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2”/4” AVS/RS/T20 £436.27

Star Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/SS/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2”/4” AVS/SS/T20 £436.27

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2”/4” AVS/AS/T15 £350.55

1.5”/2”/4” AVS/AS/T20 £350.55

Vertical Shower Drain - Stainless Steel Grate

Pebble Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/WH/T15 £261.65

1.5”/2” AHS/WH/T20 £272.58

Horizontal Shower Drain - Aluminium Grate

Plain Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/CN/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2” AHS/CN/T20 £436.27

Concentric Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/RN/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2” AHS/RN/T20 £436.27

Star Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/SN/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2” AHS/SN/T20 £436.27

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/AN/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2” AHS/AN/T20 £436.27

Horizontal Shower Drain - Nickel Bronze Grate

Chrome Plain Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/CH/T15 £296.80

Stainless Plain Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/CS/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2” AHS/CS/T20 £436.27

Concentric Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/RS/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2” AHS/RS/T20 £436.27

Star Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/SS/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2” AHS/SS/T20 £436.27

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2” AHS/AS/T15 £370.47

1.5”/2” AHS/AS/T20 £436.27

Horizontal Shower Drain - Stainless Steel Grate
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Pebble Grate 1.5”/2”/4” CVS/CP £100.54

Quadrant Grate 1.5”/2”/4” CVS/CQ £100.54

Vinyl Floor Finish

Vertical Shower Drain - ABS Grate

Diameter Product Code LIST Price

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2”/4” CVS/AN £338.11

Vertical Shower Drain - Nickel Bronze Grate

Plain Grate 1.5”/2”/4” CVS/CH £122.83

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2”/4” CVS/AS £357.69

Vertical Shower Drain - Stainless Steel Grate

Pebble Grate 1.5”/2” CHS/CP £100.54

Quadrant Grate 1.5”/2” CHS/CQ £100.54

Horizontal Shower Drain - ABS Grate

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2” CHS/AN £357.69

Horizontal Shower Drain - Nickel Bronze Grate

Chrome Plain Grate 1.5”/2” CHS/CH £122.83

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2” CHS/AS £357.69

Horizontal Shower Drain - Stainless Steel Grate
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Chrome Plain Grate 1.5”/2” CHS/CH/T15 £122.83

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2” CHS/AS/T15 £357.69

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2” CHS/AS/T20 £357.69

Horizontal Shower Drain - Stainless Steel Grate

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2” CHS/AN/T15 £338.11

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2” CHS/AN/T20 £338.11

Horizontal Shower Drain - Nickel Bronze Grate

Chrome Plain Grate 1.5”/2”/4” CVS/CH/T15 £122.83

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2”/4” CVS/AS/T15 £357.69

Anti-Ligature Grate 1.5”/2”/4” CVS/AS/T20 £357.69

Vertical Shower Drain - Stainless Steel Grate

Pebble Grate 1.5”/2” CHS/CP/T15 £100.54

Pebble Grate 1.5”/2” CHS/CP/T20 £100.54

Quadrant Grate 1.5”/2” CHS/CQ/T15 £100.54

Quadrant Grate 1.5”/2” CHS/CQ/T20 £100.54

Horizontal Shower Drain - ABS Grate

Pebble Grate 1.5”/2”/4” CVS/CP/T15 £100.54

Pebble Grate 1.5”/2”/4” CVS/CP/T20 £100.54

Quadrant Grate 1.5”/2”/4” CVS/CQ/T15 £100.54

Quadrant Grate 1.5”/2”/4” CVS/CQ/T20 £100.54

Tile Floor Finish

Vertical Shower Drain - ABS Grate

Diameter Product Code LIST Price
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2.5m 50mm M135/50/2.5M £326.47

75mm M135/75/2.5M £359.10

100mm M135/100/2.5M £391.82

2.0m 50mm M135/50/2M £270.45

75mm M135/75/2M £296.31

100mm M135/100/2M £322.18

1.0m 50mm M135/50/1M £195.72

75mm M135/75/1M £213.84

100mm M135/100/1M £232.02

0.5m 50mm M135/50/0.5M £182.20

75mm M135/75/0.5M £197.91

100mm M135/100/0.5M £213.67

135mm Grating

Length

Depth Product Code LIST Price

Left 50mm M135/50/90L £280.50

75mm M135/75/90L £304.70

100mm M135/100/90L £330.46

Right 50mm M135/50/90R £280.50

75mm M135/75/90R £304.70

100mm M135/100/90R £330.46

90° Angle

50mm M135/50/T £333.43

75mm M135/75/T £358.20

100mm M135/100/T £383.05

T Junction

1.0m 50mm M135/50/1M/CO £310.39

75mm M135/75/1M/CO £328.52

100mm M135/100/1M/CO £346.70

0.5m 50mm M135/50/0.5M/CO £296.87

75mm M135/75/0.5M/CO £312.58

100mm M135/100/0.5M/CO £328.34

Centre Outlet Length

1.0m 50mm M135/50/1M/EO £310.39

75mm M135/75/1M/EO £328.52

100mm M135/100/1M/EO £346.70

0.5m 50mm M135/50/0.5M/EO £296.87

75mm M135/75/0.5M/EO £312.58

100mm M135/100/0.5M/EO £328.34

End Outlet Length
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50mm M135/50/EP £31.37

75mm M135/75/EP £32.39

100mm M135/100/EP £33.47

135mm Grating

End Plate

Depth Product Code LIST Price

50mm M135/50/FEP £9.06

75mm M135/75/FEP £10.05

100mm M135/100/FEP £12.47

Flat End Plate

0.5m 20mm M135/ASG/0.5M £92.28

1.0m 20mm M135/ASG/1M £132.81

Mesh Anti-Slip Grating

0.5m 20mm M135/HPG/0.5M £100.77

1.0m 20mm M135/HPG/1M £190.69

Heel Proof Grating

0.5m 20mm M135/CPG/0.5M £93.58

1.0m 20mm M135/CPG/1M £119.45

Circular Perforated Grating

0.5m 20-30mm M135/LDG/0.5M £166.45

Ladder Grating
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M/FAT £63.72

135mm Grating

Foul Air Trap

Depth Product Code LIST Price

M/SED £19.40

Sediment Sieve

M/FB £17.50

Filter Bucket

3.0m M/PVC/3M £10.82

PVC Edge Infill

50mm M135/50/G £5.38

75mm M135/75/G £6.60

100mm M135/100/G £7.97

Replacement Gaskets

M/FT60 £7.49

Replacement Foot
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110mm SDVS100 £185.79

Stainless Steel 
Outlets

Vertical 110mm Stainless Steel Outlet

Depth Product Code LIST Price

110mm SDHS100 £185.79

Horizontal 110mm Stainless Steel Outlet

4” PC20/SS/4/T £189.01

Perforated 4” NPSM Grating

4” HP20/SS/4/T £272.38

Heel Proof 4” NPSM Grating

4” AS20/SS/4/T £196.39

Mesh Anti-Slip 4” NPSM Grating
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3.0m Lengths 50mm 660004 £106.49

70mm 660094 £121.86

100mm 660184 £144.72 232055 £188.44

125mm 660274 £236.12

150mm 660364 £284.56 232057 £374.31

200mm 660454 £475.76 232058 £633.74

250mm 660654 £689.05 232095 £932.30

300mm 660664 £856.74 232097 £1,161.20

400mm 660604 £1,812.81 232100 £1,764.22

Circular

Pipes

Diameter
Product Code

Above Ground Below Ground

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

50mm 3140/50 £15.11

70mm 3140/70 £16.74

100mm 3140/100 £21.84 3140/100 £21.84

125mm 3140/125 £33.47

150mm 3140/150 £43.73 3140/150 £43.73

200mm 3140/200 £97.66 3140/200 £97.66

250mm 3140/250 £164.53 3140/250 £164.53

300mm 3140/300 £174.28 3140/300 £174.28

Duo Coupling

50mm 235849 £16.08 100307 £741.89

70mm 235526 £17.76

100mm 235537 £24.62 235359 £31.70

150mm 235358 £46.92 235362 £64.84

200mm 235527 £103.92 235363 £144.63

Two Part Ductile Iron Coupling

50mm 3176/50 £26.79

70mm 3176/70 £32.89

100mm 3176/100 £41.03

125mm 3176/125 £41.77

150mm 3176/150 £71.00

200mm 3176/200 £148.53

Grip Coupling

50mm 218592/COMBI £54.79

70mm 218593/COMBI £60.05

100mm 214405/COMBI £62.45

125mm 218594/COMBI £90.33

150mm 218595/COMBI £103.40

200mm 659556/COMBI £171.21

Rapid Coupling with Combi Grip Collar
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50mm DB050 £14.61

70mm DB070 £14.61

100mm DB100 £16.80 DB100BG £18.90

150mm DB150 £31.41 DB150BG £35.83

200mm DB200 £116.49 DB200BG £136.91

Ductile Iron Brackets

70mm 3151/070075 £34.42

100mm 3102/100 £47.25

150mm 3102/150 £103.86

Adaptor Coupling

50mm 220012 £10.75

70mm 220013 £14.18

100mm 220014 £17.56

125mm 220015 £26.93

150mm 220016 £31.74

200mm 220011 £46.61

Optimal Bracket

70mm 3363070 £100.16

100mm 3363100 £76.29

125mm 3363125 £132.75

150mm 3363150 £109.59

Stand Pipe Support Bracket

50mm 666365 £154.96

70mm 666385 £161.05

100mm 666395 £170.15

125mm 666435 £182.33

150mm 666445 £203.59

Pipe Support Bracket

50mm ALS-50 £235.40

70mm ALS-70 £243.69

100mm ALS-100 £265.89

150mm ALS-150 £517.01

200mm ALS-200 £978.54

250mm ALS250 £1,047.21

300mm ALS300 £1,610.13

400mm ALS400 £1,907.32

Circular

Axilock S High Pressure Couplings

Diameter
Product Code

Above Ground Below Ground

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price
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100mm 33143116 £33.57

125mm 33143140 £53.51

150mm 33143169 £60.35

200mm 33143213 £60.56

250mm 33163275 £107.55

300mm 33163325 £145.88

Circular

Optimal HD Bracket

Diameter
Product Code

Above Ground Below Ground

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

N/A 6697005 £88.84

Bracket Accessory - Acoustic Dampener (db-Fix)

70mm 4323/70 £56.75

100mm 4323/100 £80.66

125mm 4323/125 £86.66

150mm 4323/150 £95.52

200mm 4323/200 £98.10

Stack Pipe Support Bracket
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15 Degree 50mm 661004 £26.79

15 Degree 70mm 661064 £30.46

15 Degree 100mm 661124 £35.90 232059 £42.44

15 Degree 125mm 661184 £63.38

15 Degree 150mm 661244 £65.08 232065 £76.21

15 Degree 200mm 661304 £184.89

30 Degree 50mm 661014 £26.79

30 Degree 70mm 661074 £30.46

30 Degree 100mm 661134 £35.90 232060 £42.44

30 Degree 125mm 661194 £63.38

30 Degree 150mm 661254 £65.08 232066 £76.21

30 Degree 200mm 661314 £184.89

30 Degree 250mm 661364 £370.01

30 Degree 300mm 661384 £519.39

45 Degree 50mm 661024 £26.79

45 Degree 70mm 661084 £30.46

45 Degree 100mm 661144 £35.90 232061 £42.44

45 Degree 125mm 661204 £63.38

45 Degree 150mm 661264 £65.08 232067 £76.21

45 Degree 200mm 661324 £184.89 232070 £221.23

45 Degree 250mm 661374 £370.01 232103 £441.70

45 Degree 300mm 661394 £519.39 232104 £600.85

45 Degree 400mm 661284 £1,176.90

68 Degree 50mm 661034 £26.79

68 Degree 70mm 661094 £30.46

68 Degree 100mm 661154 £35.90

68 Degree 125mm 661214 £63.38

68 Degree 150mm 661274 £65.08

68 Degree 200mm 661334 £184.89

88 Degree 50mm 661054 £26.79

88 Degree 70mm 661114 £30.46

88 Degree 100mm 661174 £35.90

88 Degree 125mm 661234 £63.38

88 Degree 150mm 661294 £65.08

88 Degree 200mm 662784 £184.89

88 Degree 250mm 233621 £616.13

88 Degree 300mm 233622 £683.35

Circular

Single Bend

Diameter
Product Code

Above Ground Below Ground

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

100mm 100263 £140.15 232110 £123.41

150mm 232150 £304.25

Rest Bend

88 Degree 70mm 662734 £98.60

88 Degree 100mm 662744 £108.43

88 Degree 125mm 662754 £158.37

88 Degree 150mm 662764 £228.62

Long Tail Double Bend
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22 Degree 100mm 21210022 £75.45

Circular

Long Radius Bend

Diameter
Product Code

Above Ground Below Ground

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

45 Degree 100mm 21210045 £74.89

Medium Radius Bend

88 Degree 100mm 235125L £114.11 232105 £99.50

Long Radius Bend

88 Degree 150mm 235126L £287.91 232106 £298.75

Medium Radius Bend

88 Degree 50mm 661484 £36.92

88 Degree 70mm 661494 £53.13

88 Degree 100mm 661504 £86.14

88 Degree 125mm 661514 £130.59

88 Degree 150mm 661524 £181.35

Short Double Bend

45 Degree 70mm 662054 £60.28

45 Degree 100mm 662074 £63.38

88 Degree 70mm 662064 £60.28

88 Degree 100mm 662084 £63.38

135 Degree 100mm 662774 £115.82

Long Tail Bend

65mm 100mm 662864 £76.21

130mm 100mm 662874 £91.24

200mm 100mm 662884 £104.78

Offset

100mm 212100CA £211.67

Cleaning Arm
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45 Degree 50 x 50mm 664004 £43.54

70 x 50mm 663034 £46.18

70 x 70mm 663064 £46.18

100 x 50mm 663094 £62.01

100 x 70mm 663124 £62.01

100 x 100mm 663154 £57.89 232077 £68.35

125 x 50mm 663184 £74.66

125 x 70mm 663214 £95.67

125 x 100mm 663244 £138.05

125 x 125mm 663274 £138.05

150 x 70mm 663334 £138.07

150 x 100mm 663364 £135.39 232080 £160.61

150 x 125mm 663394 £168.43

150 x 150mm 663424 £136.99 232082 £165.07

200 x 70mm 663484 £257.82

200 x 100mm 663514 £346.55 232083 £414.84

200 x 125mm 663544 £346.55

200 x 150mm 663574 £342.74 232085 £414.84

200 x 200mm 663604 £372.41 232086 £445.93

250 x 100mm 663634 £802.88

250 x 125mm 664504 £802.88

250 x 150mm 664514 £801.30

250 x 200mm 663644 £829.35

250 x 250mm 663654 £829.35 232111 £994.98

300 x 100mm 663664 £976.68

300 x 125mm 664524 £994.83

300 x 150mm 664534 £961.21

300 x 200mm 664444 £1,072.45

300 x 250mm 663674 £1,072.45

300 x 300mm 663684 £1,072.45 232112 £1,435.29

400 x 300mm 663694 £1,860.26

Circular

Single Branches

Diameter
Product Code

Above Ground Below Ground

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

68 Degree 50 x 50mm 663014 £43.54

70 x 50mm 663044 £46.18

70 x 70mm 663074 £46.18

100 x 50mm 663104 £62.01

100 x 70mm 663134 £62.01

100 x 100mm 663164 £62.01

125 x 50mm 663194 £74.66

125 x 100mm 663254 £138.05

150 x 100mm 663374 £138.07

150 x 125mm 663404 £168.43

Single Branches
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88 Degree 50 x 50mm 663024 £43.54

70 x 50mm 663054 £46.18

70 x 70mm 663084 £46.18

100 x 50mm 663114 £62.01

100 x 70mm 663144 £62.01

100 x 100mm 663174 £58.61 232113 £68.35

125 x 50mm 663204 £74.66

125 x 70mm 663234 £95.67

125 x 100mm 663264 £138.07

125 x 125mm 663294 £138.07

150 x 50mm 663324 £138.07

150 x 100mm 663384 £138.07 232114 £133.89

150 x 125mm 663414 £168.43

150 x 150mm 663444 £139.74 232115 £148.78

Circular

Single Branches

Diameter
Product Code

Above Ground Below Ground

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

45 Degree 100 x 100 x 
100mm 100260 £96.27 232117 £99.29

150 x 100 x 
100mm 661444 £250.01 232118 £287.79

150 x 150 x 
150mm 15015045D £387.75

68 Degree 100 x 100 x 
100mm 663864 £83.78 232116 £108.81

125 x 100 x 
100mm 663954 £161.96

88 Degree 100 x 50 x 50mm 663814 £62.01

100 x 70 x 70mm 663844 £62.01
100 x 100 x 

100mm 663874 £83.43 232119 £94.23

150 x 100 x 
100mm 664084 £220.58

Double Branches

88 Degree 100 x 100 x 
100mm 100264 £105.48

Swept Double Branch

88 Degree 100mm 663174S £76.72 232131 £131.02

88 Degree 150mm 235684 £252.05

Swept Entry Branches - without Access

88 Degree 100mm 663174SA £132.30

Swept Entry Branches - with Access



48estimating@alumascwms.co.uk +44 (0)1536 383 810

● Images are for reference only, please request samples if required ● LIST prices are subject to merchant discount ● VAT extra

Harmer SML
H

arm
er  

O
verview

 Alum
inium

 
Roof O

utlets
M

odulock
Floor &

 Show
er 

O
utlets

M
odular 135

SM
L

Cast Iron  
Roof O

utlets

88 Degree 100 x 70 x 70mm 662044 £183.68

88 Degree 100 x 100 x 
100mm 662034 £151.46

88 Degree 125 x 100 x 
100mm 662014 £223.85

88 Degree 150 x 100 x 
100mm 664434 £223.85

Circular

Corner Branches

Diameter
Product Code

Above Ground Below Ground

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

100 x 100 x 
50mm 662024 £157.89

Asymmetrical Corner Branches (Right)

100 x 100 x 
50mm 662114 £157.89

Asymmetrical Corner Branches (Left)

90 Degree 100 x 70 x 
100mm 665834 £210.03

90 Degree 100 x 100 x 
100mm 665924 £210.03

Combination Branches

88 Degree 100mm 661174A £86.93

150mm 232741 £173.02

Short Access Bend

100mm 661174AL £112.45 232109 £131.23

Long Access Bend

Round 50mm 669580 £71.56

70mm 669583 £76.16

100mm 669586 £80.21

Rectangular 100mm 669624 £97.34 232096 £189.07

125mm 669627 £154.30

150mm 669630 £222.70 232099 £295.88

200mm 669633 £503.43 232101 £594.87

250mm 669612 £791.32 232137 £965.72

300mm 669615 £984.51 232140 £1,153.27

Access Pipes
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50 x 2” BSP 240581 £60.04

70 x 2” BSP 663054B £60.04

100 x 2” BSP 663114B £75.07

150 x 2” BSP 232746 £156.96

Circular

Single Boss Pipes

Diameter
Product Code

Above Ground Below Ground

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

100 x 2” BSP 663114DB £192.55

150 x 2” BSP 237738 £191.02

Double Boss Pipes

100 x 2” BSP 663114CB £263.68

Corner Boss Pipes

50mm 665504 £10.98

70mm 665514 £11.52

100mm 665524 £13.54 232091 £15.83

125mm 665534 £19.15

150mm 665544 £19.48 232093 £22.58

200mm 665554 £92.14 232094 £100.96

250mm 665564 £188.09 232126 £205.45

300mm 665574 £239.64 232127 £257.81

End Caps - Blank Ends

50mm 665504TE £19.91

70mm 665514TE £32.69

100mm 665524TE £35.71

150mm 665544TE £42.09

200mm 665554TE £181.31

End Caps - Tapped

100mm 664804 £58.02

125mm 664814 £73.14

150mm 664824 £88.03

200mm 664834 £201.22

End Caps - Plug
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70 x 50mm 662504 £38.71

100 x 50mm 662514 £48.56

125 x 50 mm 662534 £38.71

150 x 50mm 662564 £57.45

100 x 70mm 662524 £48.56

125 x 70mm 662544 £48.56

150 x 70mm 662574 £93.04

125 x 100mm 662554 £48.56

150 x 100mm 662584 £93.04 232072 £101.36

200 x 100mm 662604 £152.10 232074 £180.19

150 x 125mm 662594 £93.04

200 x 125mm 662614 £152.10

200 x 150mm 662624 £152.10 232076 £180.19

250 x 150mm 662634 £313.34 232120 £371.26

300 x 150 mm 662494 £428.33 232122 £516.81

250 x 200mm 662644 £344.93 232121 £371.26

300 x 200mm 662714 £428.33 232123 £516.81

300 x 250mm 662724 £428.33 232124 £516.81

400 x 300mm 662444 £470.77

Circular

Reducers

Diameter
Product Code

Above Ground Below Ground

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

50mm 661544 £49.66

70mm 661554 £58.51

100mm 661564 £65.06

125mm 661574 £72.13

150mm 661584 £102.95

200mm 661594 £151.75

250mm 661604 £469.16

300mm 661614 £584.01

Downpipe Supports

50mm 666314 £54.59

70mm 666324 £63.49

100mm 666334 £73.35

125mm 666344 £80.59

150mm 666354 £112.25

200mm 666374 £151.75

Bearing Rings

100mm 662194 £115.02

125mm 662204 £132.10

150mm 662214 £149.47

Sleeved Connector

100mm 664924 £82.77

125mm 664934 £125.47

150mm 664944 £166.45

200mm 664954 £308.06

Stoneware Connector
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100mm 665934 £321.01

125mm 665944 £405.15

150mm 665954 £486.49

200mm 665964 £762.87

Circular

Flanged Connectors

Diameter
Product Code

Above Ground Below Ground

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

100mm 662224 £283.62

Pipe with Wall Flange

70mm 669557 £576.38

100mm 669558 £699.31

125mm 669559 £1,043.16

150mm 669560 £1,128.28

Rainwater Stench Traps

50mm 669562 £163.01

70mm 669563 £223.50

100mm 669564 £248.08

125mm 669565 £449.51

150mm 669566 £491.67

200mm 669567 £1,284.84

Branch Traps

100mm 100261 £87.29 232125 £78.62

Plain Trap

100/4x50mm 214089 £172.61

150/3xmm 240417 £210.67

Manifold
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Konfix Single Coupling (Waste 
Adaptor) 50mm 100270 £35.62

Konfix Single Coupling (Waste 
Adaptor) 70mm 100271 £50.77

Konfix Single Coupling (Waste 
Adaptor) 100mm 100272 £65.90

Konfix Multi Coupling (Waste 
Adaptor) 100mm 100030 £124.57

Rachet Handle 1/2” Drive 1/2” 110000 £188.49
Torque Wrench 1/2” Drive - 

4Nm-40Nm torque range 1/2” 110001 £285.76

10mm 1/2” Drive Socket 1/2” 110007 £20.56

13mm 1/2” Drive Socket 1/2” 110002 £22.50

18mm 1/2” Drive Socket 1/2” 110003 £22.50

19mm 1/2” Drive Socket 1/2” 110004 £22.50
5mm Allen Key 1/2” Drive 

Socket 1/2” 110008 £25.07

6mm Allen Key 1/2” Drive 
Socket 1/2” 110005 £30.43

8mm Allen Key 1/2” Drive 
Socket 1/2” 110013 £32.82

10mm Allen Key 1/2” Drive 
Socket 1/2” 110012 £34.55

14mm Allen Key 1/2” Drive 
Socket 1/2” 110014 £36.47

10mm Flat Bit with 5/16” 
Hexagonal Shank 1/2” 110006 £15.99

Torque Wrench 3/8” Drive - 
4Nm-20Nm torque range 3/8” 110009 £322.72

5mm Allen Key 3/8” Drive 
Socket 3/8” 110010 £24.30

6mm Allen Key 3/8” Drive 
Socket 3/8” 110011 £29.53

Circular

Sundries

Diameter
Product Code

Above Ground Below Ground

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

100 x 100 x 45 
Deg GCSR/100100 £435.03

150 x 100 x 45 
Deg GCSR/150100 £563.77

150 x 150 x 45 
Deg GCSR/150150 £715.32

Single Inspection Chamber

Square 100 x 100 x 
100mm SSC100100 £511.27

150 x 100 x 
100mm SSC150100 £662.43

150 x 150 x 
150mm SSC150150 £840.55

Rectangular 100 x 100 x 
100mm DRC100100 £1,006.49

150 x 100 x 
100mm DRC150100 £1,345.29

150 x 150 x 
150mm DRC150150 £1,678.50

Double Inspection Chamber

100mm BG100 £87.17

150mm BG150 £143.38

Bell Mouth Gulley
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200mm BMSP200 £25.72

Circular

Bell Mouth Soild Plate

Diameter
Product Code

Above Ground Below Ground

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

200mm BMG200 £20.20

Bell Mouth Grate

100mm PF100 £104.27

150mm PF150 £135.74

Puddle Flange
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Wade, part of Alumasc Water Management Solutions has been operating in the building industry 
for over 60 years. Wade’s class-leading products are designed and manufactured to meet 
individual project specification, ensuring many years of reliable service after installation. 

Access Covers

A durable range of vinyl floor access covers, 
designed for use in flexible sheet flooring. 
Available in single or double-seal variants, 
with secured or unsecured options, and a 
slip-resistant finish to suit commercial and 
public environments.

Page 88

Floor Gullies & Rodding Eyes

A comprehensive range of cast iron roof 
outlets, with multiple spigot options. 
Available with flat, domed or gravel grate 
covers, vertical or horizontal outlets, and a 
choice of clamping flanges to suit different 
roofing applications.

 Page 56-75

Linear Drainage

Stainless steel channels and a wide choice 
of grating designs. Channels are available in 
a range of profiles, generally with in-built 
fall towards the outlets. Side bars and folds 
are made so that the selected grating fits 
flush with the show edges.

Page 76-79

Cast Iron Roof Outlets

A comprehensive range of cast iron roof 
outlets, with multiple spigot options. 
Available with flat, domed or gravel grate 
covers, vertical or horizontal outlets, and a 
choice of clamping flanges to suit different 
roofing applications.

 Page 80-87

Grease Converters

A compact range of grease converters for 
commercial kitchen applications. Available 
in multiple sizes to suit varying flow rates, 
with integral baffles and easy-access covers 
designed to separate and retain fats, oils, 
and grease from wastewater discharge.

Page 89

Water Points

A reliable range of WRAS-approved non-
freeze waterpoints for exposed or external 
use. Available with concealed or exposed 
wall mountings, self-draining functionali-
ty, and integral backflow protection to en-
sure safe, year-round water supply in cold 
weather conditions.
Page 90
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82mm C343 £24.06 C.C £13.05

110mm C344 £24.59 C.C £13.05

90mm C363 £22.65 C.C £13.05

117mm C364 £24.06 C.C £13.05

87mm C393 £22.65 C.C £13.05

C3 Series

2” C502 £82.50 C.C £13.05

3” C503 £68.81 C.C £13.05

4” C504 £50.91 C.C £13.05

C5 Series

4” D204 £57.80 C.D £23.51

6” D206 £199.63 C.D £23.51

D2 Series

4” D404 £142.03 C.D £23.51

6” D406 £235.44 C.D £23.51

D4 Series

4” D604 £162.64 C.D £23.51

D6 Series

2” C202 £28.36 C.C £13.05

4” C204 £30.20 C.C £13.05

Vari-Level Gullies

C2 Series

Nom. Size
Product Code

Body Body & Collar Assembly or Optional Collar

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price
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4” B504 £65.14 C.B £15.53

B5 Series

2” D1002 £56.73 C.D10 £24.38

3” D1003 £55.65 C.D10 £24.38

4” D1004 £66.76 C.D10 £24.38

D10 Series

60mm D1107 £65.47 C.D10 £24.38

87mm D1108 £66.11 C.D10 £24.38

112mm D1109 £82.94 C.D10 £24.38

D11 Series

2” D1207 £141.82 C.D10 £24.38

3” D1208 £137.83 C.D10 £24.38

4” D1209 £146.79 C.D10 £24.38

D12 Series

2” SD102 £170.40 Included

3” SD103 £170.83 Included

4” SD104 £182.05 Included

SD10 Series

60mm SD202 £180.65 Included

87mm SD203 £181.40 Included

112mm SD204 £198.12 Included

SD20 Series

2” D702 £126.18 C.D £23.51

3” D703 £166.41 C.D £23.51

4” D704 £166.41 C.D £23.51

Vari-Level Gullies

D7 Series

Nom. Size
Product Code

Body Body & Collar Assembly or Optional Collar

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price
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2” SD402 £310.93 Included

3” SD403 £311.36 Included

4” SD404 £322.68 Included

SD40 Series

60mm SD502 £321.17 Included

87mm SD503 £322.14 Included

112mm SD504 POA Included

SD50 Series

2” SD602 £393.65 Included

3” SD603 £390.08 Included

4” SD604 £398.61 Included

SD60 Series

2” G202 £86.70 G202C £103.21

3” G203 £75.28 G203C £94.69

G2 Series

89mm G303 £84.01 G303C £104.72

112mm G304 £65.14 G304C £83.69

G3 Series

2” G502 £95.12 G502C £112.27

3” G503 £83.04 G503C £94.58

G5 Series

2” SD302 £253.01 Included

3” SD303 £249.34 Included

4” SD304 £257.97 Included

Vari-Level Gullies

SD30 Series

Nom. Size
Product Code

Body Body & Collar Assembly or Optional Collar

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price
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111mm G1014 £74.20 G1014C £95.66

G10 Series

110mm GC144 £135.24 C.C £13.05

GC Series

110mm GD144 £381.14 C.D £23.51

117mm GD164 £358.71 C.D £23.51

GD Series

3” H203 £326.67 C.H2 £63.74

4” H204 £333.25 C.H2 £63.74

H2 Series

4” J204 £474.43 C.J2 £78.62

J2 Series

110mm QG114 £425.89 QG114C £480.46

QG11 Series

89mm G603 £81.86 G603C £115.50

112mm G604 £75.49 G604C £86.60

Vari-Level Gullies

G6 Series

Nom. Size
Product Code

Body Body & Collar Assembly or Optional Collar

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price
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2” G102SS POA G102SSC POA

110mm G104SS £248.05 G104SSC POA

G10 Series

110mm QB114 £175.79 QB114C £230.36

QB11 Series

110mm QB214 £175.79 QB214C £230.36

QB21 Series

50mm GP312 £72.58 Included

GP31 Series

110/50mm GP614 £72.58 Included

GP61 Series

110mm GP1104 £42.71 Included

GP11 Series

110mm QG214 £439.26 QG214C £493.62

Vari-Level Gullies

QG21 Series

Nom. Size
Product Code

Body Body & Collar Assembly or Optional Collar

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price
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Circular 4” K2103CI £99.22

4” K2501 £31.81

Square 4” L2501CI £132.11

4” L2601 £35.05

Vari-Level Gratings

Vari-Level Gratings - Cast Iron

Diameter Product Code LIST Price
(Starting from)

Circular 4” K2101 £48.00

4” K2401 £114.10

4” K2103 £75.17

4” K2601 £252.58

4” K2701 £223.25

4” K3301 £166.95

4” K3302 £222.92

4” K2201 £169.64

4” K3101 £109.03

Circular (Vinyl) 4” K2302 £121.22

4” K2303 POA

4” K3401 £193.16

4” K3402 £242.33

Square 4” L2102 £176.11

4” L2103 £81.32

4” L2104 £334.76

4” L2202 £346.20

4” L2301 £63.42

4” L2801 £194.02

4” L2803 £247.73

4” L2501 £116.04

4” L3001 £201.90

4” L5301 £114.43

4” L5401 £152.07

Vari-Level Gratings - Nickel Bronze
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Circular 4” K2107 £166.09

4” K2407 £225.08

4” K2801 £207.60

Circular (Vinyl) 4” K1807 £119.71

4” K2307 £195.53

4” K3407 £295.18

Circular (Security) 4” K3502 £187.76

4” K3504 £187.76

4” K3602 £208.47

4” K3604 £208.47

Square 4” L2106 £197.90

4” L2901 £217.85

4” L2902 £257.75

4” L3101 £128.45

4” L3102 £178.81

4” L3201 £128.45

4” L3202 £190.13

4” L3301 £146.03

4” L3302 £185.83

4” L3401 £146.03

4” L3402 £185.83

4” L5305 £146.57

4” L5308 £158.96

4” L2701 £230.04

Square (Vinyl) 4” L3501 £177.74

4” L3502 £217.85

4” L3601 £193.26

4” L3602 £217.85

4” L3701 £249.78

4” L3702 £289.79

4” L3801 £204.48

4” L3802 £224.00

4” L3901 £204.48

4” L3902 £224.00

Vari-Level Gratings

Vari-Level Gratings - Stainless Steel

Diameter Product Code LIST Price
(Starting from)
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Circular 4” K5202 £89.95

4” K5203 £94.05

4” K5401 £238.99

4” K5501 £106.88

4” K5701 £232.73

Circular (Vinyl) 4” K5102 £140.10

4” K5103 POA

4” K5301 £165.77

4” K5601 £146.57

Square 4” L5101 £84.45

4” L5103 £169.22

4” L5201 £70.31

4” L5501 £111.30

4” L5601 £98.35

Vari-Level Rodding Eyes - Nickel Bronze

Circular 4” K5207 £195.53

4” K5507 £195.53

4” K5307 £257.11

Vari-Level Rodding Eyes - Stainless Steel

Circular 4” K5107 £227.67

4” K5607 £207.28

Vari-Level Rodding Eyes - Cast Iron/Stainless Steel

4” L5507 £225.94

4” L5807 £233.06

Vari-Level Rodding Eyes - Stainless Steel

4” U102 £31.39

4” U103 £39.26

4” U104 £48.54

U1 Series

4” UP104 £42.28

UP1 Series

Vari-Level Rodding 
Eyes

Diameter Product Code LIST Price
(Starting from)

Circular 4” K5801 £91.56

Square 4” L5701 £93.72

Vari-Level Rodding Eyes - Cast Iron
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4” T702 £29.76

4” T703 £74.63

4” T704 £54.03

4” TP702 £28.90

4” T742 £46.27

4” T792 £46.27

4” T803 £77.00

4” T901 £27.18

Vari-Level Grating & 
Rodding Eye Adaptors

Vari-Level NPSM Threaded Pipework Adaptors

Diameter Product Code LIST Price

4” T1103 £35.27

4” T1501 £23.94

4” T1603 £40.33

Flexible Coupling Adaptors

4” T101 £19.08

4” T102 £22.65

4” T103 £23.62

4” T104 £40.01

4” T105 £23.62

4” T301 £16.50

4” T303 £48.10

4” T501 £30.31

4” T1702 £9.82

4” T1704 £21.57

4” T1802 £16.18

BSPT Threaded Pipework Adaptors

4” P801 POA

4” P901 POA

4” P1001 £48.54

4” P1002 £63.30

Planter Drains
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4” E204 £159.83 C.E2 £219.58

6” E206 £159.83 C.E2 £219.58

4” E404 £321.17 C.E2 £219.58

6” E406 £376.18 C.E2 £219.58

M301 Body Options

60mm WD202 £189.27 Included

87mm WD203 £189.92 Included

112mm WD204 £206.74 Included

WD20 Series

2” WD222 £178.81 Included

3” WD223 £179.46 Included

4” WD224 £190.46 Included

WD22 Series

2” WD232 £261.64 Included

3” WD233 £257.87 Included

4” WD234 £266.39 Included

WD23 Series

60mm WD302 £186.15 Included

87mm WD303 £187.01 Included

112mm WD304 £203.83 Included

WD30 Series

2” WD322 £175.90 Included

3” WD323 £176.44 Included

4” WD324 £187.44 Included

WD32 Series

2” WD332 £258.62 Included

3” WD333 £255.06 Included

4” WD334 £263.47 Included

WD33 Series

4” M101 £61.26

M301 POA

M401 £274.68

Multi Level Gullies

M101 Grating Assembly

Nom. Size
Product Code

Body Body & Collar Assembly or Optional Collar

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price
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2” WD722 £340.48 Included

3” WD723 £341.02 Included

4” WD724 £352.34 Included

WD72 Series

2” WD732 £423.30 Included

3” WD733 £419.64 Included

4” WD734 £428.16 Included

WD73 Series

4” WD514 £266.93 Included

6” WD516 £277.07 Included

8” WD518 £368.41 Included

WD51 Series

4” WD614 £263.90 Included

6” WD616 £273.94 Included

8” WD618 £365.60 Included

WD61 Series

4” WD644 £428.70 Included

6” WD646 £438.72 Included

8” WD648 £525.00 Included

WD64 Series

4” F204 £865.80 C.F2 POA

6” F206 £893.52 C.F2 POA

F20 Series

60mm WD702 £350.72 Included

87mm WD703 £351.48 Included

112mm WD704 £368.41 Included

Multi Level Gullies

WD70 Series

Nom. Size
Product Code

Body Body & Collar Assembly or Optional Collar

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price
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114mm F304 £746.52 C.F3 £126.40

162mm F306 £824.18 C.F3 £126.40

F30 Series

110mm Q2434 £521.77 Q2434C £576.34

100mm Q2334 £535.14 Q2334C £589.61

Stainless Steel Outlets - Gratings on page 69

Vinyl 100mm Q2434V £553.70 Q2434VC POA

100mm Q2334V £566.96 Q2334VC POA

Deep Sump Stainless Steel Outlets - Gratings on page 69

4” F214 £1,289.54 C.F2 POA

6” F216 £1,315.53 C.F2 POA

Multi Level Gullies

F21 Series

Nom. Size
Product Code

Body Body & Collar Assembly or Optional Collar

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price
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2” WB322 £102.24 Included

3” WB323 £102.89 Included

4” WB324 £113.78 Included

WB32 Series

2” WB332 £190.25 Included

3” WB333 £181.19 Included

4” WB334 £195.31 Included

WB33 Series

4” WB514 £228.10 Included

6” WB516 £238.56 Included

WB51 Series

60mm WB302 £112.59 Included

87mm WB303 £113.35 Included

112mm WB304 £130.18 Included

Fixed Height 
Gullies

WB30 Series

Nom. Size
Product Code

Body Body & Collar Assembly or Optional Collar

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price
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Linear 
Drainage

Cast Iron Roof 
O

utlets
Access Covers

G
rease  

Converters
W

ater Points

110mm Q2834 £288.70

110mm Q2734 £255.38

114mm Q1234 £567.92

114mm Q1334 £545.39

100mm Q1434 £453.07

150mm Q1436 £553.36

100mm Q1034 £726.46

150mm Q1036 £826.65

Vinyl 110mm Q2834V £416.51

110mm Q2734V £383.29

Stainless Steel Outlets

Q4232 £90.05

Q5232 £90.05

Q6230 £83.04

Q6430 £88.22

Q7235 £103.85

Q9233 £161.99

U5232 £90.05

Q4332 £110.98

Q5332 £104.51

Q7335 £195.21

Q9333 £190.57

Stainless Steel Outlets - Gratings

Stainless Steel Grating 2” P1422 £426.11 Included

3” P1423 £426.11 Included

4” P1424 £426.11 Included

Nickel Bronze Grating 2” P1412 £221.20 Included

3” P1413 £221.20 Included

4” P1414 £221.20 Included

Fixed Height 
Gullies

90° Gullies

Nom. Size
Product Code

Body Body & Collar Assembly or Optional Collar

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price
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Floor Gullies & Rodding Eyes W
ade 

O
verview

Floor G
ullies &

 
Rodding Eyes

Linear 
Drainage

Cast Iron Roof 
O

utlets
Access Covers

G
rease  

Converters
W

ater Points

100mm Q904 £1,112.46

Q9 Series

110mm Q105 POA Q105C POA

163mm Q106 £1,530.90 Q106C POA

Q1 Series

4” Q301 £610.53 Q301F £838.73

4” Q302 POA Q302F POA

Q3 Series

100mm Q403 £807.35 Q403C £933.86

Q4 Series

110mm Q605 £284.40 Q605F POA

110mm Q615 POA Q615F POA

110mm Q625 POA Q625F POA

110mm Q635 POA Q635F POA

110mm Q645 POA Q645F POA

Q6 Series

114mm Q801 £738.00 Included

172mm Q802 £940.11 Included

Q8 Series

Vinyl 100mm Q1234V £728.30

100mm Q1334V £728.30

100mm Q1434V £904.20

150mm Q1436V £1,004.49

100mm Q1034V £1,001.04

150mm Q1036V £1,277.03

Heavy Duty Gullies 
- Non Trapped

Stainless Steel Outlets - Gratings on page ***

Nom. Size
Product Code

Body Body & Collar Assembly or Optional Collar

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price
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Floor Gullies & Rodding Eyes W
ade 

O
verview

Floor G
ullies &

 
Rodding Eyes

Linear 
Drainage

Cast Iron Roof 
O

utlets
Access Covers

G
rease  

Converters
W

ater Points

50mm/100mm GV6007 £138.69 Included

50mm/100mm GV6107 £214.61 Included

50mm/100mm GV6247 £227.56 Included

50mm/100mm GV6517 £246.76 Included

50mm/100mm GV6817 £314.05 Included

50mm/100mm GV6103 £140.42 Included

50mm/100mm GV6503 £158.96 Included

50mm/100mm GV6803 £212.24 Included

50mm/100mm GV6823 £246.97 Included

GV6 Series - Vertical

50mm GV5007 £138.69 Included

50mm GV5107 £214.61 Included

50mm GV5247 £227.56 Included

50mm GV5517 £246.76 Included

50mm GV5817 £314.05 Included

50mm GV5103 £140.42 Included

50mm GV5503 £158.96 Included

50mm GV5803 £212.24 Included

50mm GV5823 £246.97 Included

Shower Gullies

GV5 Series - Horizontal

Nom. Size
Product Code

Body Body & Collar Assembly or Optional Collar

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price
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Floor Gullies & Rodding Eyes W
ade 

O
verview

Floor G
ullies &

 
Rodding Eyes

Linear 
Drainage

Cast Iron Roof 
O

utlets
Access Covers

G
rease  

Converters
W

ater Points

Circular 110mm K2191 £52.20

110mm K2193 £75.17

110mm K2491 £125.32

110mm K2691 £252.69

110mm K2791 £223.35

110mm K3391 £166.95

110mm K3392 £234.03

110mm K2291 £169.86

110mm K3191 £106.23

110mm K1941 £97.49

110mm K2041 £102.89

110mm K2392 £121.22

110mm K3491 £193.16

110mm K3492 £227.88

110mm N111 £57.26

110mm N112 £57.92

110mm N211 £102.13

110mm N213 £134.70

110mm N215 £102.13

110mm N217 £134.70

110mm N301 £87.14

110mm N303 £99.01

110mm N305 £109.57

Square 110mm L2192 £172.56

110mm L2193 £81.32

110mm L2194 £334.76

110mm L2292 £345.11

110mm L2391 £63.42

110mm L2891 £194.02

110mm L2893 £239.64

110mm L2591 £116.04

110mm L3091 £199.73

110mm L5391 £114.43

110mm L5491 £152.07

110mm L1941 £82.28

110mm L2041 £89.41

Direct Connection Gratings - Nickel Bronze

Circular 110mm K2193CI £99.22

110mm K2591 £31.81

Square 110mm L2591CI £140.31

110mm L2691 £36.77

Direct Connection 
Gratings

Direct Connection Gratings - Cast Iron

Diameter Product Code LIST Price
(Starting from)
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Floor Gullies & Rodding Eyes W
ade 

O
verview

Floor G
ullies &

 
Rodding Eyes

Linear 
Drainage

Cast Iron Roof 
O

utlets
Access Covers

G
rease  

Converters
W

ater Points

Circular 110mm K2197 £166.09

110mm K2497 £225.08

110mm K2891 £207.60

110mm K1947 £88.97

110mm K1897 £119.71

110mm K2397 £195.53

110mm K3497 £295.18

110mm K3592 POA

110mm K3594 £187.76

110mm K3692 POA

110mm K3694 £208.47

Square 110mm L2196 £197.90

110mm L2991 £217.85

110mm L2992 £257.75

110mm L3191 £128.45

110mm L3192 £178.81

110mm L3291 £136.43

110mm L3292 £178.81

110mm L3391 £146.03

110mm L3392 £185.83

110mm L3491 £146.03

110mm L3492 £185.83

110mm L5395 £146.57

110mm L5398 £158.96

110mm L2791 £230.04

110mm L1947 £88.97

Square (Vinyl) 110mm L3591 £193.26

110mm L3592 £217.85

110mm L3691 £193.26

110mm L3692 £217.85

110mm L3791 £249.78

110mm L3792 £289.79

110mm L3891 £204.48

110mm L3892 £224.00

110mm L3991 £204.48

110mm L3992 £210.74

Direct Connection 
Gratings

Direct Connection Gratings - Stainless Steel

Diameter Product Code LIST Price
(Starting from)
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Floor Gullies & Rodding Eyes W
ade 

O
verview

Floor G
ullies &

 
Rodding Eyes

Linear 
Drainage

Cast Iron Roof 
O

utlets
Access Covers

G
rease  

Converters
W

ater Points

Circular 110mm K5891 £91.56

Square 110mm L5791 £93.72

Direct Connection 
Rodding Eyes

Direct Connection Rodding Eyes - Cast Iron

Diameter Product Code LIST Price
(Starting from)

Circular 110mm K5292 £99.76

110mm K5293 £106.98

110mm K5391 £173.64

110mm K5491 £246.86

110mm K5591 £106.88

110mm K5791 POA

110mm K5192 £140.10

110mm K5193 POA

110mm K5691 £146.57

Square 110mm L5191 £84.45

110mm L5193 £199.41

110mm L5291 £70.31

110mm L5591 £111.30

110mm L5691 £98.35

Direct Connection Rodding Eyes - Nickel Bronze

110mm K5297 £195.53

110mm K5597 £207.72

110mm K5397 £257.11

110mm K5197 £227.67

110mm K5697 £207.28

110mm L5597 £225.94

110mm L5897 £247.62

Direct Connection Rodding Eyes - Stainless Steel
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Floor Gullies & Rodding Eyes W
ade 

O
verview

Floor G
ullies &

 
Rodding Eyes

Linear 
Drainage

Cast Iron Roof 
O

utlets
Access Covers

G
rease  

Converters
W

ater Points

UP701 £16.61

UP702 £29.76

Accessories

Filter Buckets

Diameter Product Code LIST Price

U704 £53.92

Backwater Valve

U1802 £6.69

Male Hollow Plug

4” U501 £61.58

4” U502 £42.17

4” U511 £173.32

4” U601 £108.39

4” U602 £55.43

4” U611 £121.11

Bolt-on Funnels

K3201 POA

K3202 POA

K3211 POA

K3212 POA

Overflow Adaptors

U1404 £60.29

Removeable Bottle Trap

UX9901 £2.15

Tapered outlet Plug
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Linear Drainage W
ade 

O
verview

Floor G
ullies &

 
Rodding Eyes

Linear 
Drainage

Cast Iron Roof 
O

utlets
Access Covers

G
rease  

Converters
W

ater Points

2" BSP female outlet

130

‘B’
75 to 110

‘A’
25 to 75

Optional horizontal
2" BSP female outlet

‘D’
Generally

10

76 sq.50

115

‘C’
0 to 20

Narrow Edge NE POA

Narrow Edge, Heavy Duty NEHD POA

Narrow Edge, Flanged NEF POA

Regular Profile RP POA

Return Edge RE POA

Vinyl SVF POA

Vinyl Extended Flange SVFE POA

Vinyl Heavy Duty RPV POA

Peripheral Slot PS POA

Peripheral Flange Slot PSF POA

Slot HC POA

Slot - W/Toe Bar HSC POA

Asymmetrical Slot HCE POA

Asymmetrical Slot - W/Toe Bar HSCE POA

Threshold Slot TDN POA

Threshold Slot - 50mm Edge TDR POA

Supaslot SL POA

Supaslot - W/Toe Bar SSL POA

Asymmetrical Supaslot HL POA

Fire Fighting Lift S4800 POA

Stainless Steel 
Channels

Linear Profiles

Diameter Product Code LIST Price

mailto:wadesales%40alumascwms.co.uk?subject=


77

● Images are for reference only, please request samples if required ● LIST prices are subject to merchant discount ● VAT extra

+44 (0)1787 475151wadesales@alumascwms.co.uk

Linear Drainage W
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verview
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Rodding Eyes

Linear 
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Cast Iron Roof 
O

utlets
Access Covers

G
rease  

Converters
W

ater Points

82 SS3080B5 £108.33

135 SS3135A5 £122.52

135 SS3135B5 £138.80

152 SS3150A5 £122.52

152 SS3150B5 £138.80

82 SS3080B1 POA

135 SS3135A1 £171.56

135 SS3135B1 £249.96

152 SS3150A1 £171.56

152 SS3150B1 £249.96

82 SS3080BC £168.82

135 SS3135AC £192.09

152 SS3150AC £192.09

Linear Gratings

Stainless Steel Streamline Gratings

Width Product Code LIST Price

134 SS5135A5 £89.11

134 SS5135B5 £103.30

149 SS5150A5 £89.11

149 SS5150B5 £103.30

199 SS5200A5 £110.41

199 SS5200B5 £134.32

299 SS5300A5 £154.74

299 SS5300B5 £225.28

Stainless Steel Plain Mesh Gratings

134 SS7135A5 £89.11

134 SS7135B5 £103.30

149 SS7150A5 £89.11

149 SS7150B5 £103.30

199 SS7200A5 £110.41

199 SS7200B5 £134.32

299 SS7300A5 £154.74

299 SS7300B5 £225.28

Stainless Steel Anti-Slip Mesh Gratings

134 SS40135A1 £95.00

134 SS41135A1 £95.00

149 SS40150A1 £95.00

149 SS41150A1 £95.00

Stainless Steel Perforated Gratings

149 SS6150B5 £178.55

149 SS6150C5 £225.28

149 SS6150D5 £273.77

Stainless Steel Bar Gratings

134 SS42135 POA

134 SS43135 POA

Stainless Steel Laser Gratings
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Cast Iron Roof 
O
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Access Covers

G
rease  

Converters
W

ater Points

150 L4201 POA

150 L4301 POA

Linear Gratings

Stainless Steel Laser Cut Vari-Level Grating

Width Product Code LIST Price

60 SN11230 £191.87

60 SN11430 £116.30

115 SN12220 £196.12

134 SN12230 £229.87

186 SN13240 £286.54

300 SN16330 £414.20

Nickel Bronze Standard Apeture Grating

150 SN23130 £184.98

Nickel Bronze Decorative Grating

149 SN23930 £195.69

293 SN25930 £393.67

Nickel Bronze Floral Grating

60 SC11230 £121.87

60 SC11430 £66.29

115 SC12220 £171.01

143 SC12330 £55.37

149 SC12431 £105.60

149 SC23930 £177.02

251 SG15350 £146.01

305 SG16250 £73.16

305 SG16460 £314.50

Cast Iron Standard Apeture Grating
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verview
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O

utlets
Access Covers

G
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Converters
W

ater Points

QG114LD £451.33

QG214LD £464.87

QB114LD £198.20

QB214LD £198.20

Stainless Steel Direct Connection Outlets

D1002 £56.73

D1003 £55.65

D1004 £66.76

D1108 £66.11

D1109 £82.94

D1207 £141.82

D1208 £137.83

D1209 £146.79

Cast Iron Direct Connection Outlets - Non-Trapped

U1404 £60.29

Removable Bottle Trap

U1704 £48.38

Removable Bell Trap

UX9901 £2.15

Plug

U1203 £195.03

Portable Funnel

20295017 POA

Lifting Tool for Stainless Steel Gratings

G303LD £135.30

G304LD £99.92

G603LD £126.45

G604LD £108.66

G1004LD POA

Connection 
Outlets

Cast Iron Direct Connection Outlets

Diameter Product Code LIST Price
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W

ater Points

50mm WB202 £112.70 WB302 £112.59

75mm WB203 £113.45 WB303 £113.35

100mm WB204 £130.28 WB304 £130.18

Cast Iron Cold 
Roof Outlets

Medium Sump - Vertical Spigot Outlet

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

2” BSP Female WB222 £102.35 WB322 £102.24

3” BSP Female WB223 £102.99 WB323 £102.89

4” BSP Female WB224 £113.89 WB324 £113.78

Medium Sump - Vertical Threaded

2” BSP Female WB232 £185.17 WB332 £190.25

3” BSP Female WB233 £181.40 WB333 £181.19

4” BSP Female WB234 £195.42 WB334 £195.31

Medium Sump - Horizontal Threaded

4” BSP Female WB414 £175.90 WB514 £228.10

6” BSP Female WB416 £186.04 WB516 £238.56

Deep Sump - Vertical Threaded

200mm WB418 £290.11 WB518 £335.84

Deep Sump - Vertical Spigot Outlet

4” BSP Female WB614 £175.79

6” BSP Female WB616 £185.93

Deep Sump - Vertical Threaded

200mm WB618 £290.00

Deep Sump - Vertical Spigot Outlet
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50mm WC202 £253.23 WC302 £253.12

75mm WC203 £254.09 WC303 £253.98

100mm WC204 £270.91 WC304 £270.81

Cast Iron Warm 
Roof Outlets

Medium Sump - Vertical Spigot Outlet

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

2” BSP Female WC222 £243.09 WC322 £242.99

3” BSP Female WC223 £243.63 WC323 £243.52

4” BSP Female WC224 £254.63 WC324 £254.52

Medium Sump - Vertical Threaded

2” BSP Female WC232 £318.04 WC332 £317.82

3” BSP Female WC233 £322.14 WC333 £321.92

4” BSP Female WC234 £330.66 WC334 £330.55

Medium Sump - Horizontal Threaded

50mm WC402 £209.01 WC502 £208.90

75mm WC403 £210.41 WC503 £210.31

100mm WC404 £225.94 WC504 £225.84

Medium Sump - Vertical Spigot Outlet

2” BSP Female WC422 £199.19 WC522 £198.98

3” BSP Female WC423 £199.31 WC523 £199.19

4” BSP Female WC424 £210.84 WC524 £210.74

Medium Sump - Vertical Threaded

4” BSP Female WC644 £339.83 WC744 £396.55

6” BSP Female WC646 £349.97 WC746 £407.13

4” BSP Female WC814 £284.08 WC914 £330.23

6” BSP Female WC816 £290.00 WC916 £335.73

Deep Sump - Vertical Threaded

200mm WC818 £406.27 WC918 £452.32

Deep Sump - Vertical Spigot Outlet
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4” BSP Female WC1044 £339.73

6” BSP Female WC1046 £349.86

4” BSP Female WC1114 £283.96

6” BSP Female WC1116 £289.68

Cast Iron Warm 
Roof Outlets

Deep Sump - Vertical Threaded

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

200mm WC1118 £406.15

Deep Sump - Vertical Spigot Outlet

50mm WD202 £189.27

75mm WD203 £189.92

100mm WD204 £206.74

Medium Sump - Vertical Spigot Outlet

2” BSP Female WD222 £178.81

3” BSP Female WD223 £179.46

4” BSP Female WD224 £190.46

Medium Sump - Vertical Threaded

2” BSP Female WD232 £261.64

3” BSP Female WD233 £257.87

4” BSP Female WD234 £266.39

Medium Sump - Horizontal Threaded

50mm WD302 £186.15

75mm WD303 £187.01

100mm WD304 £203.83

Medium Sump - Vertical Spigot Outlet

2” BSP Female WD322 £175.90

3” BSP Female WD323 £176.44

4” BSP Female WD324 £187.44

Medium Sump - Vertical Threaded
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2” BSP Female WD332 £258.62

3” BSP Female WD333 £255.06

4” BSP Female WD334 £263.47

Cast Iron Inverted 
Roof Outlets

Medium Sump - Horizontal Threaded

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

50mm WD702 £350.72

75mm WD703 £351.48

100mm WD704 £368.41

Medium Sump - Vertical Spigot Outlet

2” BSP Female WD722 £340.48

3” BSP Female WD723 £341.02

4” BSP Female WD724 £352.34

Medium Sump - Vertical Threaded

2” BSP Female WD732 £423.30

3” BSP Female WD733 £419.64

4” BSP Female WD734 £428.16

Medium Sump - Horizontal Threaded

4” BSP Female WD514 £266.93

6” BSP Female WD516 £277.07

Deep Sump - Vertical Threaded

200mm WD518 £368.41

Deep Sump - Vertical Spigot Outlet

4” BSP Female WD614 £263.90

6” BSP Female WD616 £273.94

Deep Sump - Vertical Threaded Square
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200mm WD618 £365.60

Cast Iron Inverted 
Roof Outlets

Deep Sump - Vertical Spigot Outlet Square

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

4” BSP Female WD644 £428.70

6” BSP Female WD646 £438.72

Deep Sump - Vertical Threaded Stainless Steel

200mm WD648 £525.00

Deep Sump - Vertical Spigot Outlet Stainless Steel

mailto:wadesales%40alumascwms.co.uk?subject=


85

● Images are for reference only, please request samples if required ● LIST prices are subject to merchant discount ● VAT extra

+44 (0)1787 475151wadesales@alumascwms.co.uk

Cast Iron Roof Outlets W
ade 

O
verview

Floor G
ullies &

 
Rodding Eyes

Linear 
Drainage

Cast Iron Roof 
O

utlets
Access Covers

G
rease  

Converters
W

ater Points

2” BSP Female WF002 £114.54

3” BSP Female WF003 £114.54

4” BSP Female WF004 £114.54

Parapet Outlets

Cast Iron Parapet Outlet With Nickel Bronze Grating

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

2” BSP Female WF012 £93.07

3” BSP Female WF013 £93.07

4” BSP Female WF014 £93.07

Cast Iron Parapet Outlet with Aluminium Grating

2” BSP Female WF022 £86.70

3” BSP Female WF023 £86.70

4” BSP Female WF024 £86.70

Cast Iron Parapet Outlet with Cast Iron Grating

2” BSP Female WF032 £94.37 WF042 £99.22

3” BSP Female WF033 £94.37 WF043 £99.22

4” BSP Female WF034 £94.37 WF044 £99.22

6” BSP Female WF046 £239.75

2” BSP Female WF072 £94.37

3” BSP Female WF073 £94.37

4” BSP Female WF074 £94.37

6” BSP Female WF076 £232.30

Cast Iron Parapet Outlet with Stainless Steel Grating

4” BSP Female WF105 £177.30

4” BSP Female WF115 £155.95

4” BSP Female WF125 £149.48

4” BSP Female WF135 £157.13

PVC Parapet Outlet with Nickel Bronze Grating

6” BSP Female WF156 £231.12

6” BSP Female WF166 £312.98 WF176 £298.52

Cast Iron Parapet Outlet with Aluminium Grating

2” BSP Female WJ102 £186.15

3” BSP Female WJ103 £166.31

4” BSP Female WJ104 £166.31

2” BSP Female WJ202 £152.07

3” BSP Female WJ203 £135.14

Downspout Threaded Nozzles - Cast Gunmetal
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100mm BS 416 WF704 £101.06

Cast Iron Cut-Out Grating

100mm BS 416 WF604 £104.72

Balcony Outlets

Cast Iron Full Grating

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price
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96mm WG501 £55.43

35mm WG502 £77.12

Extensions

2” Pipe WJ302 £37.10

3” Pipe WJ303 £37.10

4” Pipe WJ304 £37.10

Stainless Steel Outfall Outlet

Medium Sump WG301 £70.43

Filter Bucket

Deep Sump WH402 £89.19

Roof Outlet Accessories

Medium Sump 150H WG406 £131.47

Medium Sump 200H WG408 £129.10

Gravel Guards

Medium Sump WG201 £48.74

Deep Sump WH301 £44.11

Accessories

Bearing Pan Galv Mild Steel

Nom. Size
Product Code

Domed Grating Flat Grating

Product CodeLIST Price LIST Price

Deep Sump 150H WH506 £98.57

Deep Sump 200H WH508 £110.33

Roof Outlet Accessories
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RS231 £1,397.17

Length RS232L £1,455.30

Width RS232W £1,455.30

RS233 £1,557.21

Length RS234L £1,625.70

Width RS234W £1,625.70

RS235 £1,688.90

Length RS236L £1,759.33

Width RS236W £1,759.33

Stainless Steel

Sliding Covers for SVF

Slides Along: Product Code LIST Price

Note: Add suffix ‘H’ to be supplied with Pin Torx screws for security applications.
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2” BSP 5740 £1,718.78

SSL Sediment Interceptors

2” BSP 5750 £1,230.43

Sediment Interceptors

4” BSP 6030 £1,804.94

4” BSP 6060 £2,248.64

4” BSP 6080 £2,440.82

Floor Standing Standard Invert

4” BSP 6030XT POA

4” BSP 6060XT POA

4” BSP 6080XT POA

Fully Recessed Ground Floor Deep Invert

6” BSP 6215 POA

6” BSP 6225 POA

Fully Recessed Ground Floor

4” BSP 6030H POA

4” BSP 6060H POA

4” BSP 6080H POA

Fully Recessed Intermediate Floor Hanger Type

Note: Specify “C“ dimension when ordering, refer to technical brochure 
for more details

Note: Specify “C“ dimension when ordering, refer to technical brochure 
for more details

Note: Specify “C“ dimension when ordering, refer to technical brochure 
for more details

4” BSP 6020LR £1,857.79

2” BSP 6022LR £1,857.79

2” BSP 6032LR £2,248.64

4” BSP 6035LR £2,248.64

Stainless Steel

Floor Standing Low Profile

Diameter Product Code LIST Price
(Starting from)
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W=100 To 120 YA101#100 £379.30

W=130 To 150 YA101#130 £383.40

WRAS Approved

Water Point

Width Product Code LIST Price
(Starting from)

W=130 To 150 YA211#130 £459.43

W=160 To 180 YA211#160 £463.42

Water Point with White Wallbox

W=130 To 150 YA212#130 £492.65

W=160 To 180 YA212#160 £496.53

Water Point with Nickel Bronze Wallbox

W=130 To 150 YA213#130 £492.00

W=160 To 180 YA213#160 £496.00

Water Point with Gunmetal Satin Wallbox

W=130 To 150 YA304#130 £469.47

W=160 To 180 YA304#160 £473.45

Water Point with Stainless Steel 304 Wallbox

W=130 To 150 YA316#130 £516.81

W=160 To 180 YA316#190 £525.00

Water Point with Stainless Steel 316 Wallbox

Note: Wall thicknesses available up to 970mm, contact us for more detials

Note: Wall thicknesses available up to 970mm, contact us for more detials

Note: Wall thicknesses available up to 970mm, contact us for more detials

Note: Wall thicknesses available up to 970mm, contact us for more detials

Note: Wall thicknesses available up to 970mm, contact us for more detials

Note: Wall thicknesses available up to 970mm, contact us for more detials
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Introduction
Kerbdrain

Slotdrain

Gatic specialises in integrated surface water management & Engineered Access Covers. 
For almost 90 years Gatic Surface Water drainage systems have been used to capture, 
control and return run-off safely into the natural water cycle. Gatic is proven in the most 
demanding industrial, commercial and residential projects. It includes exterior surface 
water channels, high capacity channels, linear and slot drainage, and access covers.

Gatic Overview

Gatic Access Covers

Gatic Access Covers are machined horizontal 
and vertical seating faces of the cover and 
frame components, which, when assembled 
into a complete unit, provide a cover and 
frame that is sealed against dirt and water, 
and remains completely stable without rock-
ing under traffic loads.

B125-F900

Gatic Slotdrain

Gatic Slotdrain channels are suitable for 
applications up to F900 (depending on the 
system type). The hexagonal profile ensures 
high flow performance. The V-shaped 
channel base aids a self-cleansing flow and 
helps prevent blockages.

Page 93-101

A15-F900

Gatic Kerbdrain

The Lightweight Gatic Kerbdrain range 
of products conform to Manual Handling 
Regulations, cutting out the cost of any 
mechanical handing equipment. Installation 
time is exceptionally quick on the whole 
Gatic Kerbdrain System, as well as reducing 
the RISK of personal injury.

Page 102-103
Up To D400

To request a sample:
Call: 01787 475151

Email: samples@alumascwms.co.uk

Or scan the QR code to fill out our sample 
request form! 
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Gatic Slotdrain Introduction
Kerbdrain

Slotdrain

100mm CA00225 POA

150mm CA00226 POA

225mm CA00227 POA

300mm CA00228 POA

350mm CA00229 POA

400mm CA00230 POA

500mm CA00231 POA

600mm CA00232 POA

CastSlot

3m Length

Width Product Code LIST Price

100mm CA00233 POA

150mm CA00234 POA

225mm CA00235 POA

300mm CA00236 POA

350mm CA00237 POA

400mm CA00238 POA

500mm CA00239 POA

600mm CA00240 POA

1m Length

100mm CA00241 POA

150mm CA00242 POA

225mm CA00243 POA

300mm CA00244 POA

350mm CA00245 POA

400mm CA00246 POA

500mm CA00247 POA

600mm CA00248 POA

0.5m Length
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Gatic Slotdrain Introduction
Kerbdrain

Slotdrain

100mm CAT00225 POA

150mm CAT00226 POA

225mm CAT00227 POA

300mm CAT00228 POA

350mm CAT00229 POA

400mm CAT00230 POA

500mm CAT00231 POA

600mm CAT00232 POA

CastSlot Treadsafe

3m Length

Width Product Code LIST Price

100mm CAT00233 POA

150mm CAT00234 POA

225mm CAT00235 POA

300mm CAT00236 POA

350mm CAT00237 POA

400mm CAT00238 POA

500mm CAT00239 POA

600mm CAT00240 POA

1m Length

100mm CAT00241 POA

150mm CAT00242 POA

225mm CAT00243 POA

300mm CAT00244 POA

350mm CAT00245 POA

400mm CAT00246 POA

500mm CAT00247 POA

600mm CAT00248 POA

0.5m Length
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Gatic Slotdrain Introduction
Kerbdrain

Slotdrain

100mm UA00325 POA

150mm UA00326 POA

225mm UA00327 POA

300mm UA00328 POA

350mm UA00329 POA

400mm UA00330 POA

500mm UA00331 POA

600mm UA00332 POA

UltraSlot

3m Length

Width Product Code LIST Price

100mm UA00333 POA

150mm UA00334 POA

225mm UA00335 POA

300mm UA00336 POA

350mm UA00337 POA

400mm UA00338 POA

500mm UA00339 POA

600mm UA00340 POA

1m Length

100mm UA00341 POA

150mm UA00342 POA

225mm UA00343 POA

300mm UA00344 POA

350mm UA00345 POA

400mm UA00346 POA

500mm UA00347 POA

600mm UA00348 POA

0.5m Length
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Gatic Slotdrain Introduction
Kerbdrain

Slotdrain

100mm UAT00325 POA

150mm UAT00326 POA

225mm UAT00327 POA

300mm UAT00328 POA

350mm UAT00329 POA

400mm UAT00330 POA

500mm UAT00331 POA

600mm UAT00332 POA

UltraSlot Treadsafe

3m Length

Width Product Code LIST Price

100mm UAT00333 POA

150mm UAT00334 POA

225mm UAT00335 POA

300mm UAT00336 POA

350mm UAT00337 POA

400mm UAT00338 POA

500mm UAT00339 POA

600mm UAT00340 POA

1m Length

100mm UAT00341 POA

150mm UAT00342 POA

225mm UAT00343 POA

300mm UAT00344 POA

350mm UAT00345 POA

400mm UAT00346 POA

500mm UAT00347 POA

600mm UAT00348 POA

0.5m Length
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Gatic Slotdrain Introduction
Kerbdrain

Slotdrain

100mm PA00025 POA

150mm PA00026 POA

225mm PA00027 POA

300mm PA00028 POA

350mm PA00029 POA

400mm PA00192 POA

500mm PA00193 POA

600mm PA00194 POA

PaveSlot

3m Length

Width Product Code LIST Price

100mm PA00033 POA

150mm PA00034 POA

225mm PA00035 POA

300mm PA00036 POA

350mm PA00037 POA

400mm PA00195 POA

500mm PA00196 POA

600mm PA00197 POA

1m Length

100mm PA00041 POA

150mm PA00042 POA

225mm PA00043 POA

300mm PA00044 POA

350mm PA00045 POA

400mm PA00198 POA

500mm PA00199 POA

600mm PA00200 POA

0.5m Length
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Gatic Slotdrain Introduction
Kerbdrain

Slotdrain

100-150mm 00155 POA

150-225mm 00156 POA

225-300mm 00157 POA

300-350mm 00158 POA

350-400mm 00159 POA

400-500mm 00160 POA

500-600mm 00161 POA

Accessories

Drop Connector

Width Product Code LIST Price

100mm 00162 POA

150mm 00163 POA

225mm 00164 POA

300mm 00165 POA

350mm 00166 POA

400mm 00167 POA

500mm 00168 POA

600mm 00169 POA

End Cap / Outlet

225mm 00217 POA

300mm 00218 POA

350mm 00219 POA

400mm 00220 POA

500mm 00221 POA

600mm 00222 POA

Flow Regulator

100mm CCA00173 POA

150mm CCA00174 POA

225mm CCA00175 POA

300mm CCA00176 POA

350mm CCA00177 POA

400mm CCA00178 POA

500mm CCA00179 POA

600mm CCA00180 POA

Catchpit Connector

100mm SPA00181 POA

150mm SPA00182 POA

225mm SPA00183 POA

300mm SPA00184 POA

350mm SPA00185 POA

400mm SPA00186 POA

500mm SPA00187 POA

600mm SPA00188 POA

Channel Pipe 3.0m Length
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Gatic Slotdrain Introduction
Kerbdrain

Slotdrain

D400 225mm MASDD00116 POA

D400 400mm MASDD00119 POA

F900 225mm MASDF00118 POA

F900 400mm MASDF00121 POA

Modular Access Silt Box c/w Grating

D400 Up to 225mm TDD00116 POA

D400 Up to 400mm TDD00119 POA

D400 Up to 600mm TDD00122 POA

F900 Up to 225mm TDF00118 POA

F900 Up to 400mm TDF00121 POA

F900 Up to 600mm TDF00124 POA

Outlet Box c/w Double Triangular Grating

D400 225mm MTDD00116 POA

D400 400mm MTDD00119 POA

F900 225mm MTDF00118 POA

F900 400mm MTDF00121 POA

Roto Modular Outlet Box Complete With Grating

D400 Up to 225mm SDD00116 POA

D400 Up to 400mm SDD00119 POA

D400 Up to 600mm SDD00122 POA

F900 Up to 225mm SDF00118 POA

F900 Up to 400mm SDF00121 POA

F900 Up to 600mm SDF00124 POA

Silt Box c/w Double Triangular Grating

D400 225mm MTSDD00116 POA

D400 400mm MTSDD00119 POA

F900 225mm MTSDF00118 POA

F900 400mm MTSDF00121 POA

Roto Modular Silt Box c/w Grating

D400 Up to 225mm ADD00116 POA

D400 Up to 400mm ADD00119 POA

D400 Up to 600mm ADD00122 POA

F900 Up to 225mm ADF00118 POA

F900 Up to 400mm ADF00121 POA

F900 Up to 600mm ADF00124 POA

Boxes

Access Box c/w Double Triangular Grating

Width Product Code LIST Price
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Gatic Slotdrain Introduction
Kerbdrain

Slotdrain

C250 225mm MASFC00125 POA

D400 225mm MASFC00126 POA

C250 400mm MASFC00127 POA

Modular Access Silt Box c/w Galv Recessed Cover

C250 Up to 225mm TFC00125 POA

C250 Up to 400mm TFC00127 POA

C250 Up to 600mm TFC00129 POA

Outlet Box c/w Galvanized Recessed Cover

C250 225mm MTFC00125 POA

D400 225mm MTFC00126 POA

C250 400mm MTFC00121 POA

Roto Modular Outlet Box c/w Galv Recessed Cover

C250 Up to 225mm SFC00125 POA

C250 Up to 400mm SFC00127 POA

C250 Up to 600mm SFC00129 POA

Silt Box c/w Galvanized Recessed Cover

C250 225mm MTSFC00125 POA

D400 225mm MTSFC00126 POA

C250 400mm MTSFC00127 POA

Roto Modular Silt Box c/w Galv Recessed Cover

C250 Up to 225mm AFC00125 POA

D400 Up to 225mm AFC00126 POA

C250 Up to 400mm AFC00127 POA

C250 Up to 600mm AFC00129 POA

Boxes

Access Box c/w Galvanized Recessed Cover

Width Product Code LIST Price

mailto:gatictech%40alumascwms.co.uk?subject=


101

● Images are for reference only, please request samples if required ● LIST prices are subject to merchant discount ● VAT extra

+44 (0)1787 475151gatictech@alumascwms.co.uk

Gatic Slotdrain Introduction
Kerbdrain

Slotdrain

50mm FA00025 POA

75mm FA00026 POA

115mm FA00027 POA

FacadeSlot

3m Length

Width Product Code LIST Price

50mm FA00033 POA

75mm FA00034 POA

115mm FA00035 POA

1m Length

50mm FA00041 POA

75mm FA00042 POA

115mm FA00043 POA

0.5m Length

50mm 00170 POA

75mm 00171 POA

115mm 00172 POA

End Cap

A15 115mm FBA00140 POA

Facade Access Box c/w Galvanized Recessed Cover

A15 115mm FBA00144 POA

Facade Outlet Box c/w Galvanized Recessed Cover

A15 115mm FBA00146 POA

Facade Combined Access/Outlet Box
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Gatic Kerbdrain Introduction
Kerbdrain

Slotdrain

KERB/HB/SU POA

Kerbdrain

500mm Length Standard Unit

Width Product Code LIST Price

6/5 KERB/HB/IR/1 POA

10/7 KERB/HB/IR/2 POA

16/11 KERB/HB/IR/3 POA

Internal Radius

6/5 KERB/HB/ER/1 POA

10/7 KERB/HB/ER/2 POA

16/11 KERB/HB/ER/3 POA

External Radius

KERB/HB/AO POA

Access/Outlet Unit

KERB/HB/GO POA

Gully Outfall

KERB/RGA POA

Road Gully

Left Hand KERB/HB/DO/LH POA

Right Hand KERB/HB/DO/RH POA

Drop Kerb Outer
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Gatic Kerbdrain Introduction
Kerbdrain

Slotdrain

Left Hand KERB/HB/DI/LH POA

Right Hand KERB/HB/DI/RH POA

Kerbdrain

Drop Kerb Inner

Width Product Code LIST Price

KERB/CS/D POA

Drainable Centre Stone

Internal KERB/HB/CI POA

External KERB/HB/CE POA

90 Degree Corner

Internal KERB/CS/CI POA

External KERB/CS/CE POA

90 Degree Corner Centre Stone

KERB/HB/EO POA

End Cap/Outlet

KERB/SG POA

Sealant - Grey (600ml)

KERB/SA POA

Sealant Applicator
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ARCHITECTURAL ALUMINIUM BUILDING DRAINAGE

WADE
DRAINAGE & ACCESS COVERS

All reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this brochure, all information, recommendation and guidance notes on the use of The Products are made without guarantee since the conditions of use are beyond the control of  
Alumasc Building Products Limited (The company). The customer is responsible for ensuring that each product is fit for its intended purpose and that conditions are suitable. The information contained in this brochure and advice arising 
there from is free of charge and accordingly on the terms that no liability nor liability for negligence will attached to The Company or its servants in relation to any such service arising out of or in connection with this brochure. The 
Company pursues a policy of constant product development and information contained in this publication is therefore subject to change without notice. 

AWMS
Station Road
Burton Latimer
Northamptonshire
NN15 5JP

+44 (0) 1536 383 810

info@alumascwms.co.uk

Water Management Solutions for a Sustainable Future


